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1632 10/07/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID 2nd Grade . 237.00
/Supplies
Totals for 1632 237.00
1633 10/07/2014 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY D Supplies 15.00
Totals for 1633 15.00
1635 10/14/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 5th Grade 119.76
Supplies
Totals for 1635 119.76
1636 10/14/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY D Office Supplies 125.58
Totals for 1636 125.58
1637 10/13/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID SEPTEMBER SALES TAX 2014 6.65
1637 10/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID Inv. # IN69055 Staples for 72.08

Copier BIZHUB 601

Totals for 1637 78.73
1638 10/07/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY D 2nd Grade Suppllies - 239.16
1638 10/28/2014 LANDERS PUMKIN PATCH PAUL ID 2ND GRADE FIELD TRIP TO THE 143.00
PUMPKIN PATCH
Totals for 1638 382.16
1639 10/16/2014 ZOLLINGER, JACOB BURLEY ID Book Shelves for DES Library 300.00
1639 10/28/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID STAPLES FOR BIG COPIERS 2870 216.24
& 2875
Totals for 1639 516.24
1640 10/20/2014 CHESLEY, MARGARET BURLEY ID Student Activity - All Grades 128.14
1640 10/29/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR SUPPLIES FOR 18.87
CUSTODIANS
Totals for 1640 147.01
1641 10/29/2014 IBF, A SAFEGUARD CO. CHICAGO IL CHECKS FOR SBAA ACCOUNT 105.07
1641 10/30/2014 LIBRARYWORLD SAN JOSE CA Service Renewal - Invoice 425.00
#2014-12156
Totals for 1641 530.07
1642 10/29/2014 BUSHMAN, IRMA BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR STAFF 40.00
TRAINING
1642 10/30/2014 RENAISSANCE LEARNING WISCONSIN RAPIDS WI AR Program - Quote #1294206 2,200.00
Totals for 1642 2,240.00
1643 10/29/2014 TAYLOR, TREENA OAKLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR 52.02
REGISTRATION
Totals for 1643 52.02
1644 10/29/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID PERMANENT STUDENT RECORD 137.97
FOLDERS
Totals for 1644 137.97
1645 10/29/2014 LAKESHORE LEARNING M CARSON CA SN - TEACHER SUPPLIES FOR 187.38
CLASSROOMS
Totals for 1645 187.38
1646 10/29/2014 LEARNING A Z TUCSON AZ DP - LEARNING A-Z AND RAZZ 199.90
KIDS
Totals for 1646 199.90
1647 10/29/2014 LIBRARYWORLD, INC SAN JOSE CA LIBRARY WORLD FOR LIBRARY 425.00
Totals for 1647 425.00
1792 10/10/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID ACE HARDWARE (DUCT TAPE, 67.93

RUBBER CEMENT THINNER, POWER
STRIPS)
Totals for 1792 67.93
1793 10/16/2014 US MARKERBOARD HOLBROOK MA UNFRAMED PORCELAIN STEEL 2,182.62

MAGNETIC WHITE MARKERBOARD
Totals for 1793 2,182.62
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1794 10/17/2014 POSTMASTER - BURLEY BURLEY ID 4 ROLLS/MAIL STAMPS 196.00
Totals for 1794 196.00
1795 10/22/2014 RAYMOND GEDDES & COM BALTIMORE MD AMY'S ERASERS 1,071.08
Totals for 1795 1,071.08
1796 10/27/2014 CLASSROOM SUPPLY MAR COLUMBUS MS ERASERS 53.08
Totals for 1796 53.08
1797 10/28/2014 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SMITH'S CREDIT 69.81

CARD (IBUPROFEN, FEMININE
PRODUCTS, PAPER CUPS)
Totals for 1797 69.81
1798 10/29/2014 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY D SERVICE WORK 10/20/2014 FOR 175.00
CLASSROOMS# 'S
22,52,64,26,54,61,56

Totals for 1798 175.00
2451 10/27/2014 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID CNA Logo's Embroidery 120.00
Totals for 2451 120.00
2452 10/27/2014 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID CNA Logo's Embroidery 120.00
Totals for 2452 120.00
2453 10/31/2014 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID EMT STUDENTS SHIRTS & JACKETS 1,544.77
Totals for 2453 1,544.77
4208 10/02/2014 MINICO HIGH SCHOOL RUPERT ID Renaissance Night Awards 45.00
Totals for 4208 45.00
4209 10/02/2014 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Misc. school supplies as 181.25
needed
Totals for 4209 181.25
4210 10/07/2014 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID 1 school polo as needed 16.00
Totals for 4210 16.00
4211 10/07/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales tax for September 2014 39.45
Totals for 4211 39.45
4212 10/07/2014 VISA TAMPA FL Postage for package mailed to 16.95

State Dept of Education

Totals for 4212 16.95
4213 10/07/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Credit Recovery fees for 2 100.00
classes - homeless student
Totals for 4213 100.00
4214 10/07/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID School logo sweatshirts 900.00
Totals for 4214 900.00
4215 10/27/2014 VISA TAMPA FL Incentives for Red Ribbon 107.70
Week 2014-2015
Totals for 4215 107.70
4217 10/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Incentives and supplies for 41.76

renaissance projects: perfect
attendance breakfast,
activity
Totals for 4217 41.76
4218 10/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Incentives and supplies for 123.55
renaissance projects: perfect

attendance breakfast,

activity
Totals for 4218 123.55
4250 10/09/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID Laminating Film 115.76
Totals for 4250 115.76
4251 10/09/2014 IBF GROUP BURLEY ID Computer Checks 113.45
Totals for 4251 113.45
4252 10/09/2014 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID Music Supplies 45.00

Totals for 4252 45.00
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4253 10/13/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID September Sales Tax 7.22
Totals for 4253 7.22
4254 10/16/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL White Boards for classrooms 872.84
Totals for 4254 872.84
4255 10/16/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID AAA Batteries 7.00
Totals for 4255 7.00
5620 10/01/2014 UPS STORE BURLEY ID postage for incorrect 17.34
supplies
Totals for 5620 17.34
5621 10/01/2014 WHIPPLE, CHRIS BURLEY ID traps 13.98
Totals for 5621 13.98
5622 10/06/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID open po for Ace 20.77
Totals for 5622 20.77
5623 10/06/2014 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID open po for Water 44.00
Totals for 5623 44.00
5624 10/06/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax for September 2014 9.45
Totals for 5624 9.45
5625 10/09/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY D open PO for crackers for 74.29

Kindergarten math

Totals for 5625 74.29
5626 10/15/2014 STUDENT SUPPLY KENT WA pencil for pencil machines 328.00
Totals for 5626 328.00
5627 10/15/2014 STUDENT SUPPLY KENT WA pencils and stuff for teacher 513.80
rewards
Totals for 5627 513.80
5628 10/17/2014 KLAMM, AMANDA BURLEY ID Reimburse for Reg fees for 15.00
Totals for 5628 15.00
5629 10/21/2014 GIBSON, CAROL BURLEY ID refund for Library book 5.00
Totals for 5629 5.00
5630 10/28/2014 IBF GROUP BURLEY ID checks for SBAA account 96.55
Totals for 5630 96.55
5631 10/28/2014 RINGLE, JESSICA OAKLEY ID refund for reg fee 10.00
Totals for 5631 10.00
5632 10/28/2014 IBF GROUP BURLEY ID to order checks 25.94
Totals for 5632 25.94
5633 10/28/2014 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY ID printer cartridge for 59.95
portable C
Totals for 5633 59.95
5870 10/07/2014 LIBRARYWORLD, INC SAN JOSE CA RRES: 2014-2015 LIBRARY WORLD 425.00

SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL

Totals for 5870 425.00
5871 10/15/2014 LANDERS' PUMPKIN PAT PAUL ID RRES: KINDERGARTEN FIELD TRIP 32.00
Totals for 5871 32.00
5872 10/14/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID RRES: SEPTEMBER SALES TAX 37.93
Totals for 5872 37.93
5873 10/27/2014 DL EVANS - CASH RRES: QUARTER INCENTIVVES 500.00
Totals for 5873 500.00
5874 10/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 18.56
Totals for 5874 18.56
6555 10/01/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - September 345.36
Totals for 6555 345.36
6556 10/01/2014 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID Product for Concession Stand 174.79
Totals for 6556 174.79
6557 10/01/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Donuts for 6th Grade Parent 88.06

AM Open House
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Totals for 6557 88.06
6558 10/08/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Football Jersey 462.00
Totals for 6558 462.00
6559 10/08/2014 NANCY'S RUPERT FLORA RUPERT ID Flowers - Carson Funeral 65.45
Totals for 6559 65.45
6560 10/08/2014 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Concession stand 812.88
Totals for 6560 812.88
6561 10/13/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sports Payroll 408.44
Totals for 6561 408.44
6562 10/10/2014 EAI EDUCATION OAKLAND NJ Math games 279.38
Totals for 6562 279.38
6563 10/13/2014 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID DJ for Halloween Dance 50.00
Totals for 6563 50.00
6564 10/13/2014 WILSON, VIRGINIA MERIDIAN ID Yearbook Clinic 360.00
Totals for 6564 360.00
6565 10/13/2014 GTM SPORTSWEAR Kansas City MO GTM 688.00
Totals for 6565 688.00
6566 10/13/2014 GTM SPORTSWEAR Kansas City MO Cheer Uniforms 272.00
Totals for 6566 272.00
6567 10/21/2014 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI Classroom Supplies - Math 34.41
Totals for 6567 34.41
6568 10/21/2014 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID Product for Concession Stand 468.72
Totals for 6568 468.72
6569 10/21/2014 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL Yearbooks 2,280.00
Totals for 6569 2,280.00
6570 10/21/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID Printer - Yearbook 214.00
Totals for 6570 214.00
6571 10/21/2014 MINICO HIGH SCHOOL RUPERT D Renaissance Night Awards 15.00
Totals for 6571 15.00
6572 10/21/2014 PETTY CASH Pizza Party - Student Council 40.00
Totals for 6572 40.00
6573 10/24/2014 ALLPHIN, NICOLE DECLO ID Sports Payroll 137.50
Totals for 6573 137.50
6574 10/24/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO D Yearbook Sweatshirts 465.50
Totals for 6574 465.50
6575 10/24/2014 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Product for Concession Stand 302.54
Totals for 6575 302.54
6576 10/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Janitorial supplies 71.71
Totals for 6576 71.71
6577 10/30/2014 BENNETT, KATHY RUPERT D Reimbursement for Flags for 54.45

Veteran's Day Program

Totals for 6577 54.45
6578 10/30/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO D Ink for printer 78.00
Totals for 6578 78.00
6579 10/30/2014 REF PAY SANDY uT Basketball Referees 1,500.00
Totals for 6579 1,500.00
6580 10/30/2014 SEARS HOMETOWN STORE BURLEY ID Freezer for Concession Stand 169.99
Totals for 6580 169.99
6581 10/31/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO D Student Council Sweatshirts 697.00
Totals for 6581 697.00
7686 10/01/2014 STRAND, JIMMIE RUPERT ID TICKET TAKER 9TH GRADE 25.00
FOOTBALL
Totals for 7686 25.00
7687 10/01/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID JERSEYS FOR VOLLEYBALL 150.00
Totals for 7687 150.00

7688 10/01/2014 SOUTHEASTERN PERFORM DOTHAN AL BELCANTO DRESSES 279.00
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Totals for 7688 279.00

7689 10/01/2014 VARSITY SPIRIT FASHI MEMPHIS TN CHEER UNIFORMS 15,197.43

Totals for 7689 15,197.43

7690 10/01/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID SHIRTS/SHORTS 438.75

Totals for 7690 438.75

7691 10/01/2014 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID MINI CHEER SHIRTS 429.00

Totals for 7691 429.00

7692 10/01/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO D kodak black ink 19.99

Totals for 7692 19.99

7693 10/01/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID JERSEY'S FOR SOCCER 772.93

Totals for 7693 772.93

7694 10/01/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID FLAT WASHER 11.33

Totals for 7694 11.33

7695 10/01/2014 TEX TRAIL TRAILER PA CALDWELL ID TRAILER CORD 115.22

Totals for 7695 115.22

7696 10/01/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID OXYGEN/ACETYLENE 263.91

Totals for 7696 263.91

7697 10/01/2014 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID SHIRTS TO THROW 550.00

Totals for 7697 550.00

7698 10/01/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID MINI FOOTBALLS 371.10

Totals for 7698 371.10

7699 10/01/2014 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID PROPANE 21.00

Totals for 7699 21.00

7700 10/01/2014 WOUNDED WARRIOR PROJ WOUNDED WARRIOR DONATION 176.51
PROJECT

Totals for 7700 176.51

7701 10/01/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID STAFF SHIRTS 893.75

Totals for 7701 893.75

7702 10/01/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID FOOTBALL CAMP AND COACHES 902.00
SHIRTS

Totals for 7702 902.00

7703 10/02/2014 KANEKOA, KIT BURLEY D travel expense 167.76

Totals for 7703 167.76

7704 10/03/2014 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID CROSS COUNTRY FEE 100.00

Totals for 7704 100.00

7705 10/03/2014 MANNING, CINDY BURLEY ID tape/binder clips/ 45.85

Totals for 7705 45.85

7706 10/03/2014 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID Travel mhs VOLLEYBALL /FB 24.00

Totals for 7706 24.00

7708 10/06/2014 ARBITER PAY OFFICIALS 2,000.00

Totals for 7708 2,000.00

7709 10/06/2014 JOHNSON, JARED BURLEY ID REFUND PSAT FEE NOT REQUIRED 20.00

Totals for 7709 20.00

7710 10/06/2014 ALVAREZ, MANUEL BURLEY ID REFUND PSAT FEE NOT REQUIRED 20.00

Totals for 7710 20.00

7711 10/06/2014 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID ANNOUNCER FB GAME 20.00

Totals for 7711 20.00

7712 10/06/2014 CAMPBELL, JENNIFER BURLEY ID REFUND PSAT FEE NOT REQUIRED 20.00

Totals for 7712 20.00

7713 10/06/2014 DURFEE, KANDACE BURLEY ID REFUND PSAT FEE NOT REQUIRED 20.00

Totals for 7713 20.00

7714 10/06/2014 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID CLOCK 30.00

Totals for 7714 30.00

7715 10/06/2014 IHSAA BOISE ID SPEECH AND DEBATE 50.00

Totals for 7715 50.00

7716 10/06/2014 MAUGHAN, JERILYN BURLEY ID REFUND PSAT FEE NOT REQUIRED 20.00
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Totals for 7716 20.00
7717 10/06/2014 SMITH, HEIDI BURLEY ID REFUND PSAT FEE NOT REQUIRED 20.00
Totals for 7717 20.00
7718 10/07/2014 DAYLEY, KELBY BURLEY ID VOLLEYBALL GAME 20.00
ANNOUNCER/MUSIC
Totals for 7718 20.00
7719 10/07/2014 DAYLEY, KELBY BURLEY ID ANNOUNCER/MUSIC VOLLEYBALL 20.00
Totals for 7719 20.00
7720 10/07/2014 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER 30.00
Totals for 7720 30.00
7721 10/07/2014 STRAND, JIMMIE RUPERT ID TICKET TAKER VOLLEYBALL 30.00
Totals for 7721 30.00
7722 10/07/2014 SECRETARY OF STATE BOISE ID notary public bond 30.00
Totals for 7722 30.00
7723 10/08/2014 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA POSTAGE FOR POSTAL METER 1,052.45
Totals for 7723 1,052.45
7724 10/09/2014 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER 20.00
Totals for 7724 20.00
7725 10/10/2014 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FEES 1,010.00

FOR VARIOUS SPORTS

Totals for 7725 1,010.00
7726 10/10/2014 BAND SHOPPE CYNTHIANA IN BAND SHOES 488.95
Totals for 7726 488.95
7727 10/10/2014 BELLE OF LOUISVILLE LOUISVILLE KY ADULT FARES AND PORT CHARGES 129.00
Totals for 7727 129.00
7728 10/10/2014 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID TAN PAPER COUNCILOR 9.95
Totals for 7728 9.95
7729 10/10/2014 C-A-L RANCH STORES BURLEY ID CLASS SUPPLIES 11.97
Totals for 7729 11.97
7730 10/10/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL PRINTER FOR MR POWER 95.99
Totals for 7730 95.99
7731 10/10/2014 CLAY EWELL EDUCATION COLLEGE STATION TX AET SUBSCRIPTION 500.00
Totals for 7731 500.00
7732 10/10/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID COACHES SHIRT 24.00
Totals for 7732 24.00
7733 10/10/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID POWER TSHIRTS/SOFFEE SHORTS 483.75
Totals for 7733 483.75
7734 10/10/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID SHIRTS/SOCCER EQUIPMENT 650.00
Totals for 7734 650.00
7735 10/10/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D 2 boxes of staples for 144.16
copiers
Totals for 7735 144.16
7736 10/10/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID SUPPLIES FOR CATERING JOB 171.09
Totals for 7736 171.09
7737 10/10/2014 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID CANDY FOR CONCESSIONS 354.15
Totals for 7737 354.15
7738 10/10/2014 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID FOOTBALL CLOCK 30.00
Totals for 7738 30.00
7739 10/10/2014 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID ANNOUNCER FOOTBALL 20.00
Totals for 7739 20.00
7740 10/10/2014 IDAHO BUSINESS FORMS BOISE ID POINSETTIA SALES FORMS 378.28
Totals for 7740 378.28
7741 10/10/2014 KAVANAUGH LIFE ENRIC Crestwood KY AG/SCIENCE CONVENTION 608.00
Totals for 7741 608.00
7742 10/10/2014 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WATER COLOR PADS 19.72

Totals for 7742 19.72
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7743 10/10/2014 LIBERTS COLORADO SPRINGS Cco DANCE/JAZZ BOOT/PIROUETTE 45.69
LEATHER
Totals for 7743 45.69
7744 10/10/2014 NANCY'S RUPERT FLORA RUPERT ID PLANTS FOR LARRY /SUE FOR 80.00
BEREAVEMENT
Totals for 7744 80.00
7745 10/10/2014 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH CONVENTION REGISTRATION 1,892.00
Totals for 7745 1,892.00
7746 10/10/2014 PEREZ, MEGGAN HEYBURN ID SUPPLIES FOR GIRLS SOCCER 75.23

SENIOR NIGHT

Totals for 7746 75.23

7747 10/10/2014 SEARLE, JILL MURTAUGH ID SUPPLIES FOR SENIOR NIGHT 57.03

Totals for 7747 57.03

7748 10/10/2014 SERVICE REPRODUCTION GRAND RAPIDS MI BACK ORDER FROM SANDMAN FOR 26.96
TAG BOARD

Totals for 7748 26.96

7749 10/10/2014 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR 17.25

OFFICE/PLATE/FORKS/ETC

Totals for 7749 17.25
7750 10/10/2014 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID LUNCH FOR STAFF BEGINNING OF 114.85
THE YEAR
Totals for 7750 114.85
7751 10/10/2014 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSIONS 285.69
Totals for 7751 285.69
7752 10/10/2014 THE PHYSICS CLASSROO LIBERTYVILLE IL THE PHYSICS CLASSROOM 50.00
Totals for 7752 50.00
7753 10/10/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ SPLITTER FOR KUNZ 57.00
Totals for 7753 57.00
7754 10/10/2014 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FEES 1,010.00

FOR VARIOUS SPORTS

Totals for 7754 1,010.00
7755 10/10/2014 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID DISTRICT SOCCER TRAVEL 66.00
Totals for 7755 66.00
7756 10/10/2014 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM AD MEETING TF 43.67
Totals for 7756 43.67
7757 10/10/2014 BANALES, CARMEN BURLEY ID REFUND FOR PAY TO PLAY 60.00

OSVALDL BANALES

Totals for 7757 60.00
7758 10/13/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID TICKET TAKERS FOR ATHLETIC 1,009.09
EVENTS
Totals for 7758 1,009.09
7759 10/13/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX SEPT 2014 1,706.87
Totals for 7759 1,706.87
7760 10/13/2014 WRAY, ANDREW BURLEY ID TRAVEL FOR DISTRICT SOCCER 100.00
Totals for 7760 100.00
7761 10/14/2014 STRAND, JIMMIE RUPERT ID TICKET TAKER 30.00
Totals for 7761 30.00
7762 10/14/2014 ALLRED, SHERI BURLEY ID JUDGE FOR BAND MARCHING 125.00
COMPETITION
Totals for 7762 125.00
7763 10/14/2014 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID SPANISH CLUB DONATION TO ALS 50.00
Totals for 7763 50.00
7764 10/14/2014 ELEVATE BURLEY ID TEAM PRACTICES 1,183.00
Totals for 7764 1,183.00
7765 10/14/2014 FARKAS, SCOTT JUDGES FOR BAND MARCHING 125.00

COMPETITION
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Totals for 7765 125.00
7766 10/14/2014 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID STATE SOILS 50.00
Totals for 7766 50.00
7767 10/14/2014 LEONE, SKIP RUPERT ID JUDGE FOR BAND MARCHING 125.00
COMPETITION
Totals for 7767 125.00
7768 10/14/2014 SMITH, HEIDI BURLEY ID CHEER BAGS BOUGHT ONLINE 359.49
Totals for 7768 359.49
7769 10/15/2014 ADAMS, JODIE BURLEY D reimbursement from Smiths 26.49

dinner for judges

Totals for 7769 26.49
7770 10/15/2014 CALL, RICHARD II BURLEY ID ANNOUNCER FOR FB GAME VS 20.00
FILER
Totals for 7770 20.00
7771 10/15/2014 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID CLOCK FOR FB GAME VS FILER 30.00
Totals for 7771 30.00
7772 10/15/2014 HARRIS ELECTRONICS & BURLEY ID SCORE BOARD REPAIR 100.00
Totals for 7772 100.00
7773 10/15/2014 MUSIC MAKES MUSIC SALT LAKE CITY UuT MUSIC ASSEMBLY FOR STUDENTS 550.00
Totals for 7773 550.00
7774 10/15/2014 ARBITER PAY TO COVER OFFICIALS FOR GAMES 1,000.00
Totals for 7774 1,000.00
7775 10/15/2014 ACTE BALTIMORE MD SAM CONDIE ACTE REGISTRATION 375.00
Totals for 7775 375.00
7776 10/16/2014 PSAT/NMSQT CHICAGO IL PSAT TESTS 546.00
Totals for 7776 546.00
7777 10/16/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SEAGATE BACK UP PLUS PORTABLE 69.00
HARD DRIVE
Totals for 7777 69.00
7778 10/16/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA ACCOUNTING BOOKS 100.32
Totals for 7778 100.32
7779 10/16/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA COOK BOOK FOR CLASS 126.84
Totals for 7779 126.84
7780 10/16/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR 157.71

SCHOOL/TAPE/MARKERS/GLUE/ETC

Totals for 7780 157.71
7781 10/16/2014 CANYON RIDGE HIGH SC TWIN FALLS ID SOCCER FEE 36.00
Totals for 7781 36.00
7782 10/16/2014 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID NATIONAL AGRI-SCIENCE FAIR 8.00
POSTERS
Totals for 7782 8.00
7783 10/16/2014 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM G SOCCER /CR 38.72
Totals for 7783 38.72
7784 10/16/2014 LIBRARYWORLD, INC SAN JOSE CA LIBRARY WORLD SUBSCRIPTION 439.00
Totals for 7784 439.00
7785 10/16/2014 LOUISVILLE SLUGGER M LOUISVILLE KY ORIENTATION THEATER 206.00
Totals for 7785 206.00
7786 10/17/2014 G BOARD DRY ERASE BOARDS 187.15
Totals for 7786 187.15
7787 10/21/2014 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID LUNCH FOR STAFF 547.00
Totals for 7787 547.00
7788 10/21/2014 BLOXHAM, SCOTT BURLEY ID LINE JUDGE DISTRICT 20.00
VOLLEYBALL
Totals for 7788 20.00
7789 10/21/2014 DAYLEY, RICK BURLEY ID ANNOUNCER DISTRICT VOLLEYBALL 20.00

Totals for 7789 20.00
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7790 10/21/2014 KARLSON, KENDALL BURLEY ID LINE JUDGE DISTRICT 20.00
VOLLEYBALL
Totals for 7790 20.00
7791 10/21/2014 OSTERHOUT, LARRY BURLEY ID LINE JUDGE 40.00
Totals for 7791 40.00
7792 10/21/2014 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID DONATION TO PARKE FAMILY ALS 50.00
CHALLENGE
Totals for 7792 50.00
7793 10/21/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID CENTRAL OFFICE LUNCH 441.68
Totals for 7793 441.68
7794 10/22/2014 BEVAN, MICHAELA BURLEY ID MEALS 10.00
Totals for 7794 10.00
7795 10/22/2014 NAMPA HIGH SCHOOL NAMPA ID ENTRY FEE BUCKS BAG CLASSIC 275.00
Totals for 7795 275.00
7796 10/22/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID TUBES/MEDAL 1,515.40
Totals for 7796 1,515.40
7797 10/22/2014 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID SANDWICH TRAY FOR COOKS 17.50
Totals for 7797 17.50
7798 10/22/2014 ANDERSON'S PARTY MINNEAPOLIS MN for crown original PO 67.97
301213001648 company changed
name
Totals for 7798 67.97
7799 10/22/2014 APPLE, INC. DALLAS TX H9139VC/A KANEX ATV PRO HDMI 59.95
TO VGA ADAPTER W/AUDIO
SUPPORT
Totals for 7799 59.95
7800 10/22/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID 4" DVI I TO VGA CABLE 22.00
Totals for 7800 22.00
7801 10/22/2014 DANCEWEAR SOLUTIONS ST. LOUIS MO COSTUMES FOR DANCE TEAM 706.05
Totals for 7801 706.05
7802 10/22/2014 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS MUSIC 49.99
Totals for 7802 49.99
7803 10/22/2014 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL DEREK THOMAS REIMBURSEMENT 27.44
(DIP REPLACEMENT)
Totals for 7803 27.44
7804 10/22/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID FAX MACHINE TONER 175.00
Totals for 7804 175.00
7805 10/22/2014 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA RED INK FOR POSTAGE MACHINE 183.57
Totals for 7805 183.57
7806 10/22/2014 REMINDERBAND INC. LOGAN UuT WRISTBANDS FOR GBBALL 48.50
Totals for 7806 48.50
7807 10/22/2014 SOUTHEASTERN PERFORM DOTHAN AL BELCANTO DRESSES 318.06
Totals for 7807 318.06
7808 10/22/2014 TEACHERS DISCOVERY AUBURN HILLS MI BULLETIN BOARD/IMPERFECT 107.25
VERBS/ASK ME BOARD
Totals for 7808 107.25
7809 10/22/2014 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID TIRE FOR TAILOR 36.99
Totals for 7809 36.99
7810 10/22/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO SOCIAL STUDIES MAGAZINES 323.57
UPFRONT
Totals for 7810 323.57
7811 10/23/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID SHIRTS/ 396.50
Totals for 7811 396.50
7812 10/23/2014 POLANCHO, EMILIO DROPPED AG CLASS REFUND ON 40.00
FEE

Totals for 7812 40.00
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7813 10/23/2014 FAN CLOTH PRODUCTS ARLINGTON TX FANCLOTH ORDER 635.00
Totals for 7813 635.00
7814 10/23/2014 LITTLE CAESAR'S PIZZ PIZZA FOR STUDENTS HELPED 211.80
LANDSCAPING
Totals for 7814 211.80
7815 10/23/2014 LITTLE CAESAR'S PIZZ PIZZA FOR STUDENTS HELPED 211.80
LANDSCAPING
Totals for 7815 211.80
7816 10/23/2014 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER JV FOOTBALL 25.00
Totals for 7816 25.00
7817 10/23/2014 KING, CANDACE BURLEY ID WITHROWS PIZZA REIMUBRSEMENT 33.49

ORG PO 301213001751

Totals for 7817 33.49
7818 10/24/2014 CHATFIELD HIGH SCHOO CHATFIELD MN 2 CONVENTION REGISTRATIONS 100.00
Totals for 7818 100.00
7819 10/24/2014 GODFREY, LEX BURLEY ID VANS /GROUND 4,387.90

TRANSPORTATION/ADMISSION AND

MEALS
Totals for 7819 4,387.90
7820 10/24/2014 HERITAGE MUSIC FESTI SALT LAKE CITY UuT HERITAGE MUSIC FESTIVAL 2,030.00
EXPENSES
Totals for 7820 2,030.00
7821 10/24/2014 KENTUCKY HORSE PARK LEXINGTON KY HORSE DERBY TOUR 252.00
Totals for 7821 252.00
7822 10/24/2014 MAMMOTH CAVE NATIONA MAMMOTH KY MUSEUM TOUR 308.00
Totals for 7822 308.00
7823 10/24/2014 NASHVILLE AIRPORT IN Nashville TN NATIONAL FFA CONVENTION ROOMS 795.85
Totals for 7823 795.85
7824 10/24/2014 NASHVILLE AIRPORT IN Nashville TN ROOMS FOR NATIONAL FFA 795.85
Totals for 7824 795.85
7825 10/24/2014 BELLE OF LOUISVILLE LOUISVILLE KY ADULT FARES AND PORT CHARGES 515.00
Totals for 7825 515.00
7826 10/24/2014 KAVANAUGH LIFE ENRIC Crestwood KY AG/SCIENCE CONVENTION 1,728.00
Totals for 7826 1,728.00
7827 10/24/2014 LITTLE CAESAR'S PIZZ balance owed 6.80
Totals for 7827 6.80
7829 10/24/2014 BAGLEY, JACK BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM AS ADMIN REP. TO 47.20
C.R. FB GAME
Totals for 7829 47.20
7830 10/24/2014 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID BANQUET SENIOR NIGHT CROSS 23.32
COUNTRY
Totals for 7830 23.32
7831 10/24/2014 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM DISTRICT 70.40

VOLLEYBALL / CROSS COUNTRY

Totals for 7831 70.40
7832 10/24/2014 WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHO HAILEY ID HONOR CHOIR CLINIC 260.00
Totals for 7832 260.00
7833 10/27/2014 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL LIBRARY BOOKS 323.16
Totals for 7833 323.16
7834 10/27/2014 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL LIBRARY BOOKS 323.16
Totals for 7834 323.16
7835 10/27/2014 CAPITAL CERAMICS SALT LAKE CITY uT CLAY FOR CLASS #300 116.25
Totals for 7835 116.25
7836 10/27/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC BURLEY ID RACEWAY STRIP 17.95
Totals for 7836 17.95

7837 10/27/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID CABLES FOR COMPUTERS - OPEN 66.00
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Totals for 7837 66.00
7838 10/27/2014 HAMBLEN, ROBB BURLEY ID GLAZED DOUGHNUTS 57.88
Totals for 7838 57.88
7839 10/27/2014 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA MUSIC FOR DINNER SHOW 333.48
Totals for 7839 333.48
7840 10/27/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID INK FOR LIBRARY PRINTER 150.00
Totals for 7840 150.00
7841 10/27/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID FAX MACHINE TONER 175.00
Totals for 7841 175.00
7842 10/27/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID SHOOTING SHIRTS 486.61
Totals for 7842 486.61
7843 10/27/2014 TUXEDO WHOLESALER PHOENIX AZ TUX FOR BELCANTOS 1,004.40
Totals for 7843 1,004.40
7844 10/27/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA HALL DECORATIONS 9.50
Totals for 7844 9.50
7845 10/27/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA OFFICE SUPPLIES 46.60
Totals for 7845 46.60
7846 10/27/2014 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID CROSS COUNTY SHIRTS 20.00
Totals for 7846 20.00
7847 10/30/2014 BARTLOME, CHARLENE BURLEY ID COOKIES FOR PTC 120.00
Totals for 7847 120.00
7848 10/30/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL HP DISPLAY PORT ADAPTER 35.90
Totals for 7848 35.90
7849 10/30/2014 CRANNEY, ESTHER OAKLEY ID CHOREOGRAPHY 580.00
Totals for 7849 580.00
7850 10/30/2014 GRAINGER SALT LAKE CITY UuT STOP/YIELD SIGNS FOR SCHOOL 39.50
Totals for 7850 39.50
7851 10/30/2014 GREENER, LAURA BURLEY ID DANCE 397.94
ITEMS/RIBBON/TANKS/KEYS/POPS
ETC
Totals for 7851 397.94
7852 10/30/2014 HAMPTON INN BOISE SP BOISE ID HOTEL FOR STATE XCOUNTRY 297.00
Totals for 7852 297.00
7853 10/30/2014 HUDGENS, ANNA BURLEY ID WINDOW AND SIGN PAINTING 11.44
SUPPLIES FOR HOMECOMING
Totals for 7853 11.44
7854 10/30/2014 HULL, AMY RUPERT ID HULL REFUND ON CHEER ITEMS 90.00
TRANSFERRED TO MHS
Totals for 7854 90.00
7855 10/30/2014 NEW MANAGEMENT San Diego CA 10 lock blocks for doors 109.00
Totals for 7855 109.00
7856 10/30/2014 SMITH, HEIDI BURLEY ID HOMECOMING EXPENSES 487.83
Totals for 7856 487.83
7857 10/30/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Shirts/tricot jackets 1,753.00
Totals for 7857 1,753.00
7858 10/30/2014 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID DISTRICT VOLLEYBALL 144.34
DISBURSEMENT
Totals for 7858 144.34
7859 10/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL 4 new office chairs 398.96
Totals for 7859 398.96
7860 10/24/2014 WORLD'S FINEST CHOCO REXBURG ID fund raiser ITEMS TAXED BY 560.00
COMPANY
Totals for 7860 560.00
7861 10/30/2014 CRANNEY, ESTHER OAKLEY ID CHOREOGRAPHY 580.00
Totals for 7861 580.00
7862 10/30/2014 THOMAS, JED BURLEY ID SPIRIT PACK REFUNDS 2,940.00
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Totals for 7862 2,940.00
7863 10/30/2014 LITTLE CAESAR'S PIZZ PIZZA PARTY FOR SPANISH CLUB 25.00
Totals for 7863 25.00
7864 10/30/2014 VERIZONWIRELESS DALLAS TX AD TELEPHONE EXPENSE 99.79
Totals for 7864 99.79
8119 10/03/2014 CRITCHFIELD, NOLAND OAKLEY ID Refund For Season Passes 90.00
Totals for 8119 90.00
8120 10/03/2014 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID District FFA Dues 175.00
Totals for 8120 175.00
8121 10/03/2014 GARDNER, TISHA OAKLEY ID Reimbursement From FFA For 73.33
Supplies
Totals for 8121 73.33
8122 10/03/2014 GILLETTE, STACY OAKLEY ID Reimbursement For Science 10.00

Class That Arent In The Class

Anymore
Totals for 8122 10.00
8123 10/03/2014 GONZALEZ, FELIX OAKLEY ID JH Yearbook Reimbursement 35.00
Totals for 8123 35.00
8124 10/03/2014 HANSON, SARA MERIDIAN ID Choreography for Drill 400.00
Totals for 8124 400.00
8125 10/03/2014 LARSEN, KACI OAKLEY D Reimbursement From FFA For 19.69
Supplies
Totals for 8125 19.69
8126 10/03/2014 MCKEE, TANETTE OAKLEY ID Reimbursement For Science 10.00

Class That Arent In The Class
Anymore
Totals for 8126 10.00
8127 10/03/2014 NELSON, MISTY OAKLEY ID Reimbursement For Science 10.00
Class That Arent In The Class
Anymore
Totals for 8127 10.00
8128 10/03/2014 WHITEHOUSE, SETH OAKLEY ID Reimbursement For Science 10.00

Class That Arent In The Class

Anymore
Totals for 8128 10.00
8129 10/09/2014 AMERICAN LEGION FLAG INDIANAPOLIS IN (2) 5x8 Polyester Flag 89.85
Totals for 8129 89.85
8130 10/09/2014 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY D National Convention Travel 3,150.00
Totals for 8130 3,150.00
8131 10/09/2014 BURLEY REMINDER BURLEY ID Football Programs 200.00
Totals for 8131 200.00
8132 10/09/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Spirit Gear 468.00
Totals for 8132 468.00
8133 10/09/2014 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID Complete Uniforms Home and 566.03

Away, Nike Shooter Shirt

Totals for 8133 566.03
8134 10/09/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID September Sales Tax 493.65
Totals for 8134 493.65
8135 10/09/2014 MINICO HIGH SCHOOL RUPERT ID Renaissance Night Awards 45.00
Totals for 8135 45.00
8136 10/09/2014 SEARLE'S OAKLEY D Varsity Pizza Lunch 195.50
Totals for 8136 195.50
8137 10/09/2014 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID Mallets, Music and Reeds 92.64
Totals for 8137 92.64
8138 10/09/2014 WOUNDED WARRIOR PROJ TWIN FALLS ID Donation TO WWP/ Student 217.32

Council Donation
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Totals for 8138 217.32
8139 10/09/2014 KNIGHT STYLES SEWING REXBURG D Final Payment For Dance 1,107.00
Costumes
Totals for 8139 1,107.00
8140 10/14/2014 GOODING HIGH SCHOOL GOODING ID Gooding XC Meet 20.00
Totals for 8140 20.00
8141 10/14/2014 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID Fourth District membership 530.00
Fees
Totals for 8141 530.00
8142 10/14/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Magazine Renewal 46.00
Totals for 8142 46.00
8143 10/14/2014 ZURCHERS SUPPLY TWIN FALLS ID Homecoming Crowns 29.20
Totals for 8143 29.20
8144 10/16/2014 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA CINCINNATI OH State And National Dues For 100.00
BPA
Totals for 8144 100.00
8145 10/16/2014 CAMPUS TEAM WEAR SAN DIEGO CA Cheerleader Uniforms 114.20
Totals for 8145 114.20
8146 10/16/2014 COOPER, ELIZABETH OAKLEY ID CPR & First-Aide Training for 65.00
Matt Mallory, Rick Alves
Totals for 8146 65.00
8147 10/16/2014 FAN CLOTH PRODUCTS ARLINGTON TX Volleyball Clothing 837.00
Fundraiser
Totals for 8147 837.00
8148 10/16/2014 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID IDLA Classes 550.00
Totals for 8148 550.00
8149 10/16/2014 NELSON, MERCEDES OAKLEY ID Book Refund 18.00
Totals for 8149 18.00
8150 10/16/2014 OAKLEY VIGILANTES OAKLEY ID Basketball Calendar Ad 20.00
Totals for 8150 20.00
8151 10/16/2014 PETERSON, ANNE OAKLEY ID Book Refund 5.00
Totals for 8151 5.00
8152 10/16/2014 QUALITY ART, INC. BOISE ID Art Supplies 873.90
Totals for 8152 873.90
8153 10/20/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Neon Yellow Shirts 240.00
Totals for 8153 240.00
8154 10/21/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID Lab Supplies and Pie supplies 123.00
Totals for 8154 123.00
8155 10/21/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Red, Black and white Paint 487.35
Totals for 8155 487.35
8156 10/21/2014 FIRST TO THE FINISH CARLINVILLE IL 3 Giraffe Volleyballs 53.92
Totals for 8156 53.92
8157 10/21/2014 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA Lab Supplies for Science 63.19
Totals for 8157 63.19
8158 10/21/2014 OAKLEY VIGILANTES OAKLEY ID Volleyball Ad 10.00
Totals for 8158 10.00
8159 10/21/2014 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES JEFFERSON CITY MO Science World 43.89
Totals for 8159 43.89
8160 10/24/2014 BURLEY REMINDER BURLEY ID Football Programs 400.00
Totals for 8160 400.00
8161 10/24/2014 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA CINCINNATI OH Ryan Lloyd BPA Membership 20.00
Totals for 8161 20.00
8162 10/24/2014 CANYON CONFERENCE DECLO ID Boys/Girls Cross-Country 15.00
District Awards
Totals for 8162 15.00
8163 10/24/2014 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL Yearbook Invoice 990.11
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Totals for 8163 990.11
8164 10/24/2014 PROMOTION PIX OAKLEY ID 15 collage Portraits For 525.00
Seniors
Totals for 8164 525.00
8165 10/24/2014 SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE NORTH BELLMORE NY Magazine Renewal 46.00
Totals for 8165 46.00
8166 10/24/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Music, Seniors, Student 253.52

Council, General Fund, Jr High

Shop, Sophomore Class

Totals for 8166 253.52

8167 10/29/2014 COMFORT INN AIRPORT BOISE ID Hotel Rooms For State 319.00
Cross-Country

Totals for 8167 319.00

8168 10/29/2014 FLAKE, BRYAN BURLEY ID Senior Night Gifts: Flowers & 164.19

Mother and Father Gifts,

Touchdown Material For Board

Totals for 8168 164.19
8169 10/29/2014 GREENWELL, NICHOLAS OAKLEY ID Pizza For Football Team 134.29
Totals for 8169 134.29
8170 10/29/2014 IHSAA BOISE ID IHSAA PASS 20.00
Totals for 8170 20.00
8171 10/29/2014 MINICO HIGH SCHOOL RUPERT ID BPA Regional Comp 40.00
Totals for 8171 40.00
8172 10/29/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID $15 Per Person For Meals At 180.00

State (12 total) 10

Individuals, 2 Coaches

Totals for 8172 180.00
8173 10/29/2014 COMFORT INN & Suites JEROME ID State Volleyball Rooms 479.70
Totals for 8173 479.70
8174 10/29/2014 OAKLEY ELEMENTARY OAKLEY ID Laminating at OES $1 by the 21.00
Foot (21 Ft)
Totals for 8174 21.00
9556 10/07/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID PE Uniforms 432.00
Totals for 9556 432.00
9557 10/07/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Athletic Equipment 1,261.57
Totals for 9557 1,261.57
9558 10/07/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Athletic Equipment 186.85
Totals for 9558 186.85
9559 10/07/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Gift Cards 100.00
Totals for 9559 100.00
9560 10/07/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Paper goods for back to 58.39
school night
Totals for 9560 58.39
9561 10/07/2014 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Office Drinks 61.20
Totals for 9561 61.20
9562 10/07/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D Maintenance Supplies 48.56
Totals for 9562 48.56
9563 10/07/2014 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA Mascot Uniform 376.19
Totals for 9563 376.19
9564 10/07/2014 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS D Violin and French Horn 38.00
repairs
Totals for 9564 38.00
9565 10/08/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS D Football T-shirts and Hoody's 911.95
Totals for 9565 911.95
9566 10/08/2014 ROBERT STUART MIDDLE TWIN FALLS ID Wrestling Invitational 165.00

Totals for 9566 165.00
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9567 10/08/2014 PONDEROSA GOLF COURS BURLEY ID Advanced Sports Golfing 374.00
Totals for 9567 374.00
9568 10/10/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID September Sales Tax 427.25
Totals for 9568 427.25
9569 10/10/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID Shop Supplies 84.94
Totals for 9569 84.94
9570 10/10/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID Shop Supplies 245.49
Totals for 9570 245.49
9571 10/10/2014 OFFICE VALUE INC MERIDIAN ID Media Center 23.37
Totals for 9571 23.37
9572 10/10/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Athletic Field Paint 200.00
Totals for 9572 200.00
9573 10/10/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Cheer-Mascot Jjersey 30.00
Totals for 9573 30.00
9574 10/10/2014 CARTER, JULIE IDAHO FALLS ID moved-refund 38.00
fees
Totals for 9574 38.00
9575 10/10/2014 CARTER, JULIE IDAHO FALLS ID moved-refund 40.00
fees
Totals for 9575 40.00
9576 10/10/2014 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL A BURLEY ID Office Poinsettia's 48.00
Totals for 9576 48.00
9577 10/10/2014 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL A BURLEY ID Office Poinsettia's 24.00
Totals for 9577 24.00
9578 10/14/2014 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker for Football & 100.00
Volleyball
Totals for 9578 100.00
9579 10/14/2014 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Volleyball Scorekeeper 50.00
Totals for 9579 50.00
9580 10/15/2014 STIMPSON, RICKY PAUL D Wrestling medals for MVAC 128.50
Totals for 9580 128.50
9581 10/16/2014 RUGBY ARCHITECTURAL PORTLAND OR Shop Supplies 506.25
Totals for 9581 506.25
9582 10/16/2014 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL A BURLEY D Library Poinsettia's 24.00
Totals for 9582 24.00
9583 10/17/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Library Halloween Contest 24.54
Supplies
Totals for 9583 24.54
9584 10/17/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Character Ed/Anti-bullying 59.38
Prizes
Totals for 9584 59.38
9585 10/20/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Hairspray for art class 15.95
Totals for 9585 15.95
9586 10/23/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Poster Board for Media Center 29.72
Totals for 9586 29.72
9587 10/23/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Used books 4.00
Totals for 9587 4.00
9588 10/23/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Used books 4.00
Totals for 9588 4.00
9589 10/23/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Used books 4.00
Totals for 9589 4.00
9590 10/23/2014 DEMCO MEDIA MADISON WI Media Supplies 16.69
Totals for 9590 16.69
9591 10/23/2014 LIFETOUCH EDEN PRAIRIE MN Yearbook Deposit 4,645.50
Totals for 9591 4,645.50
9592 10/23/2014 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL BURLINGTON NC Methylene Blue 26.66
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Totals for 9592 26.66
9593 10/23/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Art Supplies 20.29
Totals for 9593 20.29
9594 10/23/2014 GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL BELLINGHAM WA Shop Supplies 206.35
Totals for 9594 206.35
9595 10/23/2014 WELSH PRODUCTS, INC. ARNOLD CcA Shop Supplies 278.00
Totals for 9595 278.00
9596 10/28/2014 WORLD'S FINEST CHOCO CHICAGO IL Fundraiser chocolate 1,000.00
Totals for 9596 1,000.00
9597 10/28/2014 PHILLIPS, TODD BURLEY ID Chains for football 60.00
Totals for 9597 60.00
9598 10/28/2014 WHITWORTH, BOYD BURLEY ID Chains for football 30.00
Totals for 9598 30.00
9599 10/28/2014 SMITH, ART BURLEY ID Chains for football 45.00
Totals for 9599 45.00
9600 10/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA Student Council Supplies 22.44
Totals for 9600 22.44
9601 10/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Service Learning Supplies 8.96
Totals for 9601 8.96
9602 10/28/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Student Council Supplies 16.98
Totals for 9602 16.98
9603 10/28/2014 PAUL, JOHN BURLEY ID Registration Fee; PE Uniform; 45.00

PE Towel & Locker Fee;

Exploring Communications

Totals for 9603 45.00

9604 10/28/2014 RUGBY ARCHITECTURAL PORTLAND OR Shop Supplies 291.60
Totals for 9604 291.60

9605 10/28/2014 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL Artemis Fowl paperback books 186.88
Totals for 9605 186.88

9606 10/28/2014 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY L Books for media center 127.83
Totals for 9606 127.83

9607 10/29/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID Laundry soap & bleach 281.22
Totals for 9607 281.22

9608 10/29/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID Laminating Supplies 135.96
Totals for 9608 135.96

14938 10/01/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID USB EXTENSION CABLE 18.00
Totals for 14938 18.00

14939 10/01/2014 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY IL REPLACEMENT TEXTBOOKS FOR 117.97

DAMAGED ONES LITERATURE

Totals for 14939 117.97
14940 10/01/2014 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY IL REPLACEMENT OF LOST LIBRARY 56.33
BOOKS
Totals for 14940 56.33
14941 10/01/2014 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY IL REPLACEMENT OF LOST BOOKS FOR 61.64
LIBRARY
Totals for 14941 61.64
14942 10/01/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID VOLLEYBALL GEAR 116.50
Totals for 14942 116.50
14943 10/01/2014 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY IL SHIPPING COST TO SHIP BACK 9.59

TEXTBOOK THAT WAS WRONG
Totals for 14943 9.59
14944 10/06/2014 KOYLE, CHERYL BURLEY ID DECORATIONS FOR THE FESTIVAL 239.13
OF TREES DONATION TREE
Totals for 14944 239.13

14945 10/06/2014 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID CROSS COUNTRY ENTRY FEE 100.00
Totals for 14945 100.00
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14946 10/06/2014 BOTT, JULIE DECLO ID TICKET TAKER PAY FOR 106.00
Totals for 14946 106.00
14947 10/06/2014 SEARLE, MARIAN TICKET TAKER PAY FOR 108.00
Totals for 14947 108.00
14948 10/06/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA REPLACEMENT BOOK FOR LIBRARY 8.99
Totals for 14948 8.99
14949 10/06/2014 NASCO LEARNING FUN SALIDA CA ART SUPPLIES 60.00
Totals for 14949 60.00
14950 10/06/2014 NASCO LEARNING FUN SALIDA CA ART SUPPLIES 13.30
Totals for 14950 13.30
14951 10/06/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID STUDENT PROJECT SUPPLIES 6,160.34
Totals for 14951 6,160.34
14952 10/06/2014 CASSIA COUNTY ASSESS BURLEY ID REGISTRATION RENEWAL FOR 9.00

UTILITY TRAILER

Totals for 14952 9.00

14953 10/07/2014 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH FFA JACKETS AND GEAR 175.00

Totals for 14953 175.00

14954 10/07/2014 ZAHLER, JENNIFER BURLEY ID REFUND FOR ART FEES-LEAVING 15.00
DECLO

Totals for 14954 15.00

14955 10/07/2014 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT COKE PRODUCTS FOR CONCESSION 1,118.48
STAND

Totals for 14955 1,118.48

14956 10/08/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA REPLACEMENT BOOKS FOR LIBRARY 8.64

Totals for 14956 8.64

14957 10/08/2014 BUCKS BAGS BOISE ID CHEER BAGS & MISC. FOR CHEER 1,690.00

Totals for 14957 1,690.00

14958 10/08/2014 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOOD FOR CONCESSIONS-NOT TO 347.39

EXCEED $3000.00

Totals for 14958 347.39
14959 10/08/2014 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID 4th District Membership Dues 750.00
Totals for 14959 750.00
14960 10/08/2014 4TH DISTRICT COACHES TWIN FALLS ID 4th Dist Coaches dues 140.00
Totals for 14960 140.00
14961 10/09/2014 BURLEY REMINDER BURLEY ID AD Supplies 100.00
Totals for 14961 100.00
14962 10/09/2014 GOODING HIGH SCHOOL GOODING ID CC Entry Fee/Gooding 20.00
Totals for 14962 20.00
14963 10/10/2014 JW PEPPER SHEET MUSIC FOR BAND-ROGER 65.99
TURNER
Totals for 14963 65.99
14964 10/10/2014 BOISE STATE UNIVERSI BOISE ID SCHOLARSHIP FOR 500.00

FROM DECLO LIONS

Totals for 14964 500.00
14965 10/10/2014 POSTMASTER-DECLO DECLO ID POSTAGE STAMPS FOR OFFICE 49.00
Totals for 14965 49.00
14966 10/13/2014 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOOD FOR CONCESSIONS-NOT TO 389.39

EXCEED $3000.00

Totals for 14966 389.39
14967 10/13/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER PAY 296.42
Totals for 14967 296.42
14968 10/13/2014 NEFF Company CHICAGO IL Canyon Conference Awards 288.69
Totals for 14968 288.69

14969 10/13/2014 THE COSTUMER Albany NY FAT SUIT FOR DRAMA PRODUCTION 25.93
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Totals for 14969 25.93
14970 10/13/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR SEPTEMBER 2014 1,530.27
Totals for 14970 1,530.27
14971 10/14/2014 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FLOUR FOR CLASSROOM 39.96
Totals for 14971 39.96
14972 10/14/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR DEMONSTRATION 12.56

SPEECHES - WEEKS

Totals for 14972 12.56
14973 10/14/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA CHEER SUPPLIES NOT TO EXCEED 10.68
$40
Totals for 14973 10.68
14974 10/14/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA FOOD FOR OPENING FFA SOCIAL 286.12
Totals for 14974 286.12
14975 10/14/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA FOOD FOR CONCESSIONS 262.15
Totals for 14975 262.15
14976 10/14/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID FOOTBALL GEAR-HOODIES 1,185.00
Totals for 14976 1,185.00
14977 10/14/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID COACHES SHIRTS FOR FOOTBALL 258.32
Totals for 14977 258.32
14978 10/14/2014 VISA TAMPA FL BLINDS FOR 69.05
OFFICE
Totals for 14978 69.05
14979 10/15/2014 DARRINGTON, JAY DECLO ID REFUND FOR PAY TO PARTICIPATE 60.00
TO
Totals for 14979 60.00
14980 10/15/2014 VISA TAMPA FL MEMBERSHIP FOR MENC- 117.00
Totals for 14980 117.00
14981 10/16/2014 REFPAY TRUST ACCOUNT SALT LAKE CITY UuT REF PAY PER 2,000.00
Totals for 14981 2,000.00
14982 10/16/2014 IDAHO SHAKESPEARE FE BOISE ID SHAKESPEARE PERFORMANCE FOR 475.00
SCHOOL
Totals for 14982 475.00
14983 10/16/2014 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID BUHL INVITATIONAL FOR GIRLS 80.00
GOLF
Totals for 14983 80.00
14984 10/17/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR AG SHOP SUPPLIES 2,531.69
Totals for 14984 2,531.69
14985 10/20/2014 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID DISTRICT IV HONOR CHOIR FEES 30.00
Totals for 14985 30.00
14986 10/20/2014 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID IDLA INVOICE FOR 300.00
Totals for 14986 300.00
14987 10/20/2014 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT COKE PRODUCTS FOR CONCESSION 569.74
STAND
Totals for 14987 569.74
14988 10/21/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OIL FOR POPCORN 104.29

MACHINE-CONCESSIONS

Totals for 14988 104.29
14989 10/21/2014 BUCKS BAGS BOISE ID CHEER BAGS & MISC. FOR CHEER 1,235.00
Totals for 14989 1,235.00
14990 10/21/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL CLOCKS FOR SCHOOL, BINDERS 47.86

FOR FCCLA-ALLRED CLASSROOM
Totals for 14990 47.86

14991 10/21/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA shipping charges on printer 4.23
cartridge
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Totals for 14991 4.23
14992 10/22/2014 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID CANDY FOR CONCESSIONS- 468.72
Totals for 14992 468.72
14993 10/22/2014 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID paper for letter head etc. 39.95
Totals for 14993 39.95
14994 10/22/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO ART SUPPLIES 143.00
Totals for 14994 143.00
14995 10/23/2014 BRESHEARS, JULIE BURLEY ID Dsit VB 40.00
Totals for 14995 40.00
14996 10/23/2014 SMYER, NATALIE BURLEY ID District VB Tournament 80.00
Totals for 14996 80.00
14997 10/24/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA HOLI COLORS FOR YEARBOOK 119.98

COVER PICTURE

Totals for 14997 119.98
14998 10/24/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA REPLACEMENT BOOKS FOR LIBRARY 28.37
Totals for 14998 28.37
14999 10/24/2014 SIGN WAREHOUSE.COM DENISON TX VINYL FOR DECLO DESIGN 32.61
Totals for 14999 32.61
15000 10/24/2014 DISTRICT FCCLA DISTRICT IV CONVENTION 119.00

ATTENDANCE FEE

Totals for 15000 119.00
15001 10/24/2014 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID CONCESSION SUPPLIES 283.68
Totals for 15001 283.68
15002 10/24/2014 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR FACS-ALLRED 12.97
Totals for 15002 12.97
15003 10/24/2014 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID CANDY FOR CONCESSIONS PER 582.00
Totals for 15003 582.00
15004 10/24/2014 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID BUNS AND CHIPS FOR FACULTY 21.60
LUNCH
Totals for 15004 21.60
15005 10/24/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR AG SHOP SUPPLIES 223.06
Totals for 15005 223.06
15006 10/24/2014 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA CINCINNATI OH BPA MEMBERSHIP DUES 580.00
Totals for 15006 580.00
15007 10/27/2014 VISA TAMPA FL COSTUMING FOR DRAMA 60.36

PRODUCTION - NOT TO EXCEED

$100
Totals for 15007 60.36
15008 10/27/2014 HANSEN, BART Medical Supplies 363.42
Totals for 15008 363.42
15009 10/27/2014 VISA TAMPA FL MAGAZINE RENEWAL FOR 15.98
CLASSROOM
Totals for 15009 15.98
15010 10/27/2014 SOUTHEASTERN PERFORM DOTHAN AL TRENDSETTER COSTUMES 285.69
Totals for 15010 285.69
15011 10/28/2014 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOOD FOR CONCESSIONS-NOT TO 318.64

EXCEED $3000.00

Totals for 15011 318.64
15012 10/29/2014 WILSON, KERI BURLEY ID PENNANT FOR SCHOOL DISPLAY 4.25
Totals for 15012 4.25
15013 10/29/2014 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID DISTRICT IV HONORS BAND 100.00
Totals for 15013 100.00
15014 10/29/2014 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID TRAVEL CLAIM FOR 101.20

Totals for 15014 101.20
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15015 10/29/2014 VISA TAMPA FL MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION SALES 0.96
TAX
Totals for 15015 0.96
15016 10/30/2014 KNOWLES, NATHAN DECLO ID Coach Meals/St CC 50.00
Totals for 15016 50.00
15017 10/30/2014 WILSON, KERI BURLEY ID Coaches meals/St 225.00
Totals for 15017 225.00
15018 10/30/2014 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOOD FOR CONCESSIONS-NOT TO 590.91

EXCEED $3000.00

Totals for 15018 590.91

15019 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FAN FOR CLASSROOM 259.16

Totals for 15019 259.16

17529 10/07/2014 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID STATE AND NATIONAL FFA DUES 1,017.00
2014-15

Totals for 17529 1,017.00

17530 10/07/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID ITEMS NEEDED FOR FFA 19.35

ACTIVITIES DURING 2014-15

Totals for 17530 19.35

17531 10/07/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID HOME EC SUPPLIES FOR JR. HIGH 20.44
CLASS

Totals for 17531 20.44

17532 10/07/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID PIZZA AND DRINKS FOR ROAD 52.94

DISTRICT FOR GRADING AND
PACKING THE TRACK
Totals for 17532 52.94
17533 10/07/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID ITEMS NEEDED DURING THE 57.24
2014-15 SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 17533 57.24
17534 10/07/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID LUNCH FOR VOLLEYBALL CAMP 91.17
INSTRUCTORS (NOT TO EXCEED
$100)
Totals for 17534 91.17
17535 10/07/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID PIZZA FOR HOMECOMING CLASS 96.00
CONTEST WINNER

Totals for 17535 96.00
17536 10/07/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID TREATS AFTER PAINTING THE "R" 145.79
Totals for 17536 145.79
17537 10/07/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID HAMBURGERS, HOT DOGS, AND 608.20
BUNS
Totals for 17537 608.20
17538 10/07/2014 DICK BLICK HOLDING CHICAGO IL ARTS/CRAFTS CLASS SUPPLIES 110.91
Totals for 17538 110.91
17539 10/07/2014 KATHY, BODEN MALTA ID ROSES FOR HOMECOMING ROYALTY 16.00
Totals for 17539 16.00
17540 10/07/2014 MINICO HIGH SCHOOL RUPERT ID RENAISSANCE NIGHT AWARDS 45.00
Totals for 17540 45.00
17541 10/07/2014 NASSP RESTON VI NHS AND STUDENT COUNCIL 180.00

AFFILIATION RENEWAL FOR
2014-15
Totals for 17541 180.00
17542 10/07/2014 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID ITEMS NEEDED FOR CONCESSIONS 292.92
2014-15 SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 17542 292.92
17543 10/07/2014 PRO-TUFF DEALS CRYSTAL LAKE IL DECALS, SCRIMMAGE CAPS, 145.00

PLAYBOOKS
Totals for 17543 145.00
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17544 10/07/2014 SUPPLIES OUTLET.COM RENO NV PRINTER CARTRIDGES FOR COACH 31.97
Totals for 17544 31.97
17545 10/07/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR FACULTY ROOM 16.20

(POP, PAPER GOODS ETC)

Totals for 17545 16.20
17546 10/07/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DECORATIONS FOR HOMECOMING 58.40
Totals for 17546 58.40
17547 10/07/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DECORATIONS FOR HOMECOMING 79.07

(10th and 11th grade)
Totals for 17547 79.07
17548 10/07/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA ITEMS FOR CONCESSIONS FOR 324.57
2014-15 SCHOOL YEAR

Totals for 17548 324.57
17549 10/10/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY D SEPTEMBER SALES TAX 427.10
Totals for 17549 427.10
17550 10/10/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SEPTEMBER SALES TAX 427.10
Totals for 17550 427.10
17551 10/16/2014 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID FOURTH DISTRICT MEMBERSHIP 530.00

APPLICATION 2014-2015
Totals for 17551 530.00
17552 10/16/2014 HEATON, MESHIA MALTA ID REFUND FOR IDLA CLASS ($75 75.00
PAID, CLASS DROPPED)
Totals for 17552 75.00
17553 10/16/2014 KATHY, BODEN MALTA ID FLOWERS FOR SENIOR NIGHT 70.00
(FOOTBALL/VOLLEYBALL/CROSS
COUNTRY 14 TOTAL)
Totals for 17553 70.00
17554 10/16/2014 LLOYD, SHERIDA ALMO ID REFUND FOR IDLA CLASS ($75 75.00
PAID, CLASS DROPPED)

Totals for 17554 75.00
17555 10/16/2014 NATIONAL SCIENCE TEA WASHINGTON DC BOOKS FOR SCIENCE DEPARTMENT 133.01
Totals for 17555 133.01
17556 10/16/2014 WEST MUSIC CORALVILLE IA RECORDERS FOR MUSIC CLASS 61.45
Totals for 17556 61.45
17557 10/28/2014 EWELL EDUCATIONAL SE COLLEGE STATION TX RECORD BOOK RENEWAL 150.00
Totals for 17557 150.00
17558 10/28/2014 H & R FEED SUPPLY MALTA ID VET SCIENCE CLASSROOM 102.90

SUPPLIES (NOT TO EXCEED $200)
Totals for 17558 102.90
17559 10/28/2014 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID PAINT FOR FOOTBALL FIELD 524.70
(PLAYOFF GAMES)

Totals for 17559 524.70
17560 10/28/2014 LIFETOUCH EDEN PRAIRIE MN DEPOSIT FOR 2014-15 YEARBOOK 3,520.86
Totals for 17560 3,520.86
17561 10/28/2014 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID ITEMS NEEDED FOR CONCESSIONS 51.56

2014-15 SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 17561 51.56
17562 10/28/2014 SCHOLASTIC BOOK ORDE JEFFERSON CITY MO CLASSROOM SET "ADVENTURES OF 200.00
HUCKLEBERRY FINN"

Totals for 17562 200.00

17563 10/28/2014 GOPHER SPORTS OWATONNA MN WEIGHT ROOM SUPPLIES (SEE 1,412.85
ATTACHED)

Totals for 17563 1,412.85

17564 10/28/2014 SCHOLASTIC BOOK ORDE JEFFERSON CITY MO LIBRARY BOOKS 68.00

Totals for 17564 68.00



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:01 AM 11/24/14

05.14.10.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 10/01/14 - 10/31/14) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
17565 10/28/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO SUBSCRIPTION FOR CHOICES 19.80
MAGAZINE
Totals for 17565 19.80
17566 10/31/2014 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID BOYS BASKETBALLS 330.36
Totals for 17566 330.36
17567 10/31/2014 PUBLISHERS MARKETING WESTMINSTER Cco MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION FOR 119.60

SLAM AND ESPN MAGAZINES

Totals for 17567 119.60
17568 10/31/2014 RON, ANTHONY BUHL ID JR HIGH WRESTLING ASSIGNING 50.00
FEE
Totals for 17568 50.00
17569 10/31/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID FOOTBALL GAME SOCKS 183.28
Totals for 17569 183.28
17570 10/31/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID 2 COLOR HELMET DECALS 225.00
Totals for 17570 225.00
17571 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DECORATION ITEMS FOR 39.32
HOMECOMING
Totals for 17571 39.32
17572 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR ALUMNI BBQ ON 320.28

SATURDAY THE 27TH OF
SEPTEMBER (NOT TO EXCEED

$800)
Totals for 17572 320.28
17573 10/31/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA INCENTIVES FOR SCIENCE CLASS 7.50
Totals for 17573 7.50
17574 10/31/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA TIARAS FOR HOMECOMING ROYALTY 29.64
Totals for 17574 29.64
17575 10/31/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA FFA CLASS LAB SUPPLIES (NOT 37.10

TO EXCEED $100)

Totals for 17575 37.10

17576 10/31/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA STUDENT OF THE MONTH 72.00
RECOGNITION

Totals for 17576 72.00

17577 10/31/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA ITEMS FOR CONCESSIONS FOR 94.78

2014-15 SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 17577 94.78
92378 10/02/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT & -189.80
CLEAR RINSE FOR NEW DISPENSER
INSTALLED AT DWORSHAK INV

#147962
92378 10/02/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: MOPHEADS INV #148112 -38.94
92378 10/02/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT & -189.80

CLEAR RINSE INV #148168

92378 10/02/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: SERVER PUMP SPRING FOR -1.45
BHS INV #148511

92378 10/02/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: GASKET AND O-RING DRAIN -28.33
TUBE FOR RAFT RIVER
DISHWASHER INV #143633

92378 10/02/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT AND -189.80
CLEAR RINSE FOR NEW DISPENSER
INSTALLED AT RAFT RIVER INV

#147960
92378 10/02/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: MOPHEADS INV #148547 -116.82
92378 10/02/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: KNIFE SHARPENER FOR WHITE -40.72

PINE INV #148568
92378 10/02/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: THERMOPILE AND FREIGHT -65.64
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FOR TILT SKILLET AT WHITE
PINE INV #148849

92378 10/02/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: STORAGE CONTAINER, LID, -101.12
COLANDERS FOR WHITE PINE INV

#149025

Totals for 92378 -962.42
92494 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS -31.00
92494 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS -210.00
92494 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS -266.00
92494 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS -91.00
92494 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS -112.00
92494 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS -266.00
92494 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS -203.00
92494 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS -77.00
92494 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS -77.00
92494 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS -40.00
92494 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS -266.00
92494 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS -210.00
92494 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS -112.00
92494 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS -91.00

Totals for 92494 -2,052.00
92585 10/02/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT AND 189.80

CLEAR RINSE FOR NEW DISPENSER
INSTALLED AT RAFT RIVER INV
#147960
92585 10/02/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT & 189.80
CLEAR RINSE FOR NEW DISPENSER
INSTALLED AT DWORSHAK INV

#147962
92585 10/02/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: MOPHEADS INV #148112 38.94
92585 10/02/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT & 189.80

CLEAR RINSE INV #148168

92585 10/02/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: GASKET AND O-RING DRAIN 44.33
TUBE FOR RAFT RIVER
DISHWASHER INV #143633

92585 10/02/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: STORAGE CONTAINER, LID, 101.12
COLANDERS FOR WHITE PINE INV
#149025

92585 10/02/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: SERVER PUMP SPRING FOR 1.45
BHS INV #148511

92585 10/02/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: MOPHEADS INV #148547 116.82

92585 10/02/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: KNIFE SHARPENER FOR WHITE 40.72
PINE INV #148568

92585 10/02/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: THERMOPILE AND FREIGHT 65.64
FOR TILT SKILLET AT WHITE
PINE INV #148849

Totals for 92585 978.42
92588 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 210.00
92588 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ FS OFFICE 31.00
92588 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 77.00
92588 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 266.00
92588 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 112.00
92588 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 91.00
92588 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 266.00
92588 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 203.00
92588 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 77.00
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92588 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ FS OFFICE 40.00
92588 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 266.00
92588 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 210.00
92588 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 112.00
92588 10/02/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ CHS 91.00

Totals for 92588 2,052.00

92589 10/15/2014 4N6 FANATICS WICHITA Ks CURRICULUM: License - 150.00

Resource for Competitive
Speech, forensics, Drama and

Individual Event Teams

Totals for 92589 150.00

92590 10/15/2014 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATION & DISTRICT 389.13
CELL PHONES

92590 10/15/2014 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 34.55

Totals for 92590 423.68

92591 10/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DJH, MT VIEW- 46.28

DOOR-BOTTOMS, BARREL BOLTS

92591 10/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: MT VIEW- S 2.24
HOOKS
92591 10/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIS. WIDE- ROUTER BIT 20.69
TRIM SET
Totals for 92591 69.21
92592 10/15/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- AR CD2580 32.65

FOR WELDING DESKS AND CHAIRS
Totals for 92592 32.65
92593 10/15/2014 ALLIED 100 LLC WOODRUFF WI DIST NURSE: ADULT ELECTRODE 419.50
CARTRIDGE, PEDIATRIC
ELECTRODE CARTRIDGE, ADULT
DEFIBRILLATION ELECTRODE
PADS, RESPONDER KEYCHAIN

Totals for 92593 419.50

92594 10/15/2014 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO INSTALLATION ON 697.82
BUS 14-4

92594 10/15/2014 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO SITE RENTAL 50.00

Totals for 92594 747.82

92595 10/15/2014 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY D OHS FCS: OHS TO RRHS 8/27, 484.00

9/4, 9/8, 9/10, 9/12, 6/16,
9/18, 9/22, 9/24, 9/26, 9/30
1100 MI
Totals for 92595 484.00
92596 10/15/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DES- CUT OFF 10.99
WHEEL, SCREWS FOR WHEEL LINE
92596 10/15/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID TRANS: ALL BUSES- SELF TAP 4.30
SCREWS FOR NO CHILD LEFT
BEHIND SAFETY SIGNS
92596 10/15/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- NEW PEANUT 305.96
GRINDER FOR GRINDING WELDS IN
TIGHT PLACES

Totals for 92596 321.25

92597 10/15/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT:DJHS-MC377LA/A 38.00
APPLE REMOTES

92597 10/15/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT:MTN. VIEW-- Apple 59.95

TV, Adapter w/ audio support,
Ipad 2 WI-FI 16 GB Black w/

text personalization.
Totals for 92597 97.95



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:01 AM 11/24/14

05.14.10.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 10/01/14 - 10/31/14) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE

NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
92598 10/15/2014 BAIR, BONNIE DECLO D TITLE II-A: IDAHO ORFF IN 52.00

NAMPA 10/1-3/14
Totals for 92598 52.00
92599 10/15/2014 BARLOW, JESSICA BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: CONTRACTED SPEECH 238.43
SERVICES FOR SEPTEMBER 2014
Totals for 92599 238.43
92600 10/15/2014 BARTON, TIANN BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: Reimburse for the 115.00
PRAXIS on July 16, 2014

Totals for 92600 115.00

92601 10/15/2014 BEAR NECESSITIES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LATRINE RENT SEPTEMBER 220.00
2014

Totals for 92601 220.00

92602 10/15/2014 BEDKE, BRANDELL OAKLEY ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO LEADS IN 131.68

SUN VALLEY 10/28-29/14 272 MI
+ PERDIEM
Totals for 92602 131.68
92603 10/15/2014 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: FEDERAL PROGRAMS 183.28
DIRECTOR'S MTG IN BOISE
10/12-13/14 362 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 92603 183.28
92604 10/15/2014 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE ID DIST: MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 311.35
COBRA SERVICES FOR 511
Totals for 92604 311.35
92605 10/15/2014 BEYLER, MARTIN MALTA ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO LEADS IN 141.36
SUN VALLEY 10/28-29/14 294 MI
+ PERDIEM
92605 10/15/2014 BEYLER, MARTIN MALTA ID IDAHO CORE: READING HORIZONS 198.88
TRAINING IN COKEVILLE WY. 402
MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 92605 340.24
92606 10/15/2014 BINGHAM, SHAWNA BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO LEADS IN 109.68
SUN VALLEY 10/28-29/14 222 MI
+ PERDIEM
Totals for 92606 109.68
92607 10/15/2014 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: BUS 15-2 ~DOOR CONTROL 126.78
MOTOR, DOOR SWITCH

92607 10/15/2014 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: BUS 10-5 ~HARNESS 177.07
RESTRAINT
92607 10/15/2014 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: BUS 09-4 ~SURGE TANKS 373.77
92607 10/15/2014 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: BUS 15-2 ~LEFT WIPER 176.75
MOTOR
Totals for 92607 854.37
92609 10/15/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: 36" Vulcan Range, 6 4,895.00

burners for BJHS

92609 10/15/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: CASTERS FOR ELECTRIC 270.07
RANGE @ BJHS

92609 10/15/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: 36" Vulcan tilting 12,683.53
skillet for Declo Elementary

92609 10/15/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: LABOR TO INSTALL TILT 150.00
SKILLET @ DECLO ELEMENTARY

92609 10/15/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FSC: cookware sets, wood 848.24
peppermills, knife sharpeners

Totals for 92609 18,846.84
92610 10/15/2014 BURLEY FFA BURLEY D CHS: National FFA Convention 245.00

travel for CHS Ag Science
teacher
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Totals for 92610 245.00
92611 10/15/2014 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: Federal Programs 240.00
Lunch for District Admins.
and Title 1 point of contact
Oct. 8, 2014/Attention Bobcat
Cafe
92611 10/15/2014 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID TECH-BHS: REIMBURSE FOR 3 2,140.35
TEACHER LAPTOP COMPUTERS
PURCHASED BY AG DEPT. IN LIEU
OF THE NEW TEACHER COMPUTERS
PURCHASED BY DISTRICT
Totals for 92611 2,380.35
92612 10/15/2014 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID BJHS: Student Message Pads 105.30
92612 10/15/2014 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: NAME STAMPS 47.00
FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION
STUDENTS
Totals for 92612 152.30
92613 10/15/2014 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT ID TITLE VI-B: MEDICAID TRAINING 47.52
IN JEROME 108 MI
Totals for 92613 47.52
92614 10/15/2014 CAMPBELL, TIMOTHY BURLEY ID CRTC CONST: Reimbursement for 171.50
School Vehicle Maintenance
Expenses
Totals for 92614 171.50
92615 10/15/2014 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL FS: LAUNDRY DETERGENT 113.94
Totals for 92615 113.94
92616 10/15/2014 CASSIA COUNTY JUSTIC BURLEY ID DIST: WHITE PINE 25,000.00
INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL D.A.R.E.
OFFICER FOR 2014-15
Totals for 92616 25,000.00
92619 10/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL D DES; Textbooks and workbooks 2,587.33
92619 10/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DES; Textbooks and workbooks 2,227.68
92619 10/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL D DES; Textbooks and workbooks 1,631.17
92619 10/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DES; Textbooks and workbooks 2,716.90
92619 10/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL D DES; Textbooks and workbooks 1,171.44
92619 10/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID TEXTBOOKS: Big Ideas Math 7 8,977.49
& 8th Grade Order for SY1415
92619 10/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL D DES; Textbooks and workbooks 362.44
92619 10/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--Saxon Math for 641.91
2014-2015--Grade 2 24 student
refill,Grade 3 24-student
refill, kinder 24-student
refill, grade 3 32 student
refill.
92619 10/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--SRA Reading Master 713.23
Take home workbook B (pkg of
5) K-1
92619 10/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--CREDIT ORDER -617.22
94454 /INV 446681
92619 10/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--CREDIT ORDER -68.58
92523/INV444733
Totals for 92619 20,343.79
92622 10/15/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL Title I-A: CREDIT ON TABLET -20.84
COVER RETURNED (ORIGINAL
INVOICE # Nz30476)
92622 10/15/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL BJHS: (Teacher room 210) 95.99

26
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IT#2544955 HP OJ PRO 8100

EPRINTER
92622 10/15/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL Title I-A: TABLET CASE 20.84
92622 10/15/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL Title I-A:Tablet, cover, 1,883.12

surface pen, docking station,

Microsoft Office Home &

Student 2013, wireless mouse,

carrying case, remote point
92622 10/15/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC -CADD: STUDENT MONITORS 3,180.41
92622 10/15/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC CADD: #3276394 NEC M322X 569.00

XGA DLP 3200LM, Mfg# NP-M322X

Projector
92622 10/15/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT:CHS-Manual screen 384.97

for use with overhead

projector in Social Science

classroom

Totals for 92622 6,113.49

92623 10/15/2014 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY CRTC:DHS BUS: 223.30

978-0-538--45078-2 Access

cards Aplia Century 21

General Journal Online

Working Papers Chapters 1-16

Totals for 92623 223.30
92624 10/15/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BJHS CURCUIT LINE 70.00
92624 10/15/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ MT VIEW CIRCUIT LINE 70.00
Totals for 92624 140.00
92625 10/15/2014 CHRISTENSEN, STEPHAN BURLEY D MEDICAID: RN Services - 562.50

Supervisory Visit's for
Personal Care and New
Assessment's on Care Plan's.
22.5 HOURS Five Students -
September 2014 Training
Stephanie (RN) and signing
contracts for Personal Care
for Medicaid Students in
District. 22.50 hours x

$25.00 = 562.50

Totals for 92625 562.50

92626 10/15/2014 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM: ELECTRIC, WATER 159.99
& SEWER

Totals for 92626 159.99

92627 10/15/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 278.13

GARAGE UTILITIES

Totals for 92627 278.13
92629 10/15/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 370.42
92629 10/15/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 49.62
WATER SEWER
92629 10/15/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,159.51
92629 10/15/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 563.38
92629 10/15/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,051.46
92629 10/15/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 208.38
SEWER
Totals for 92629 3,402.77
92630 10/15/2014 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER & GARBAGE-DUMPSTER 173.74

/NORTH METER
92630 10/15/2014 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 194.08
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GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &

GARBAGE
92630 10/15/2014 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER-SOUTH METER 289.64
Totals for 92630 657.46
92631 10/15/2014 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C14779 411.04

HERCULES TOURING TIRES

92631 10/15/2014 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 11-5 ~FLAT TIRE 35.00
REPAIR
92631 10/15/2014 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C14779 68.00
~TIRE LABOR
Totals for 92631 514.04
92634 10/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DECLO EL- CONDUIT 12.63
92634 10/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- HT SHRINK SLEEVES 20.90
92634 10/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- CONNECTORS 37.38
92634 10/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DEEP RCPT. BOX 5.22
92634 10/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS 250V SEMICONDUCTOR 205.68
FUSES
92634 10/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- WALL PLATES 4.98
92634 10/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS- BLADE, WASHERS 9.33
92634 10/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS- CONDUIT 40.17
92634 10/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DES- 4 SQ. BOX, 56.37

CONDUIT, COVERS

92634 10/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- WIRE 16.89
92634 10/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS-120V BREAKER 15.50
92634 10/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DECLO EL- SQUARE BOXES 13.17
92634 10/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- ALLIGATOR CLIPS, 124.18

TEST LEAD SET, LOCKING CABLE

TIE
92634 10/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID KFAC: ETC PS325-F POWER 191.04
SUPPLY
Totals for 92634 753.44
92636 10/15/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES-BJHS: 32' 20.99

USB ACTIVE EXTENSION CABLE

92636 10/15/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID CRTC CONSTRUCTION: 3' HDMI 9.00
Cable
92636 10/15/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT-DJHS: USB 20.99

Extension Cable
92636 10/15/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: POWER 34.00
SUPPLY FOR BJHS COMPUTER

92636 10/15/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID CRTC HEALTH PROF: 3' HDMI 9.00
Cable

Totals for 92636 93.98

92637 10/15/2014 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID Title I-A: CHS uniform for 47.00

homeless student (K500 MED
BLACK POLO PD WITH CHECK
19573 IN THE AMOUNT OF $16.00
CHECK DATE 10/7/14)

Totals for 92637 47.00

92639 10/15/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS, RRES- RENTAL ON 5.90
COOLERS

92639 10/15/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS, RRES- RENTAL ON 41.90
COOLERS

92639 10/15/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RAFT RIVER ELEM- 22.00

RENTAL ON WATER COOLERS

92639 10/15/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS- RENTAL ON WATER 5.00
COOLERS
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92639 10/15/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS, RRES- PURCHASE 499.50

OF BOTTLES OF WATER
92639 10/15/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RAFT RIVER ELEM: 15.00
RENTAL ON WATER COOLERS
92639 10/15/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS, RRES- PURCHASE 398.25
OF BOTTLES OF WATER
Totals for 92639 987.55
92640 10/15/2014 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID CRTC ELEC: 10 count IOIO 460.39
Boards 12 count 3G Computer
Ram Sticks
Totals for 92640 460.39
92641 10/15/2014 DECLO ELEMENTARY DECLO ID DIST: Refund Declo Elem for 362.00

Transporation fees paid in

error

Totals for 92641 362.00

92642 10/15/2014 EDWARDS, BRENT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: 2013-14 ERATE FORM 472 1,500.00
BEAR

Totals for 92642 1,500.00

92643 10/15/2014 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: ALL BUSES~ WINDOW WASH 38.16
FLUID

92643 10/15/2014 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE 19.08

~WINDSHIELD WASH FLUID

Totals for 92643 57.24
92645 10/15/2014 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT/GROUNDS: LAWN EDGER 35.00
92645 10/15/2014 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- HAND 117.50

TOOLS, TOOL BUCKETS,COPPER
TUBING, LADDER, HEAT SHRINK
TUBING
92645 10/15/2014 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE D MAINT: HAMMERS, KRAFT PAPER, 400.00
SCANNER BARCODE READER, AIR
HOSE, SCISSORS
92645 10/15/2014 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE D MAINT/CUSTODIAL: FLASHLIGHT 228.50
BATTERIES, UTILITY CART,
COLLAPSIBLE WAGONS, SURGE
PROTECTOR, TRASH CONTAINERS,
PLUMBERS TAPE, LATEX CAULK
Totals for 92645 781.00
92650 10/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES - COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 33.33
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1927 &
RISO/RN #1938
92650 10/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES - COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 67.16
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1927 &
RISO/RN2000 #1938
92650 10/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 766.01
KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2880, #2885, #3025 &
MINOLTA/DI1811P #1856, #1933
92650 10/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MAINT: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 9.83
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111
92650 10/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 64.84
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106
92650 10/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES - COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 213.54
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2816,
#2831

92650 10/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 12.99
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1892 &
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RISO/RN2000 #1939

92650 10/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 326.25
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2801

92650 10/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 212.32
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836

92650 10/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 52.22
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3108

92650 10/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES - COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 21.98
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3107

92650 10/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENACE ON 63.66
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826

92650 10/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 174.28
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806

92650 10/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES - COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 122.22
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2816,
#2831

92650 10/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALBION ELEM: COPIER 3.35
MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB
283 #3107

92650 10/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 22.27
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110

Totals for 92650 2,166.25

92652 10/15/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: LASAGNA FOR PROFESSIONAL 135.90
DEVELOPMENT DAY & INV
#2136943

92652 10/15/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: LASAGNA FOR PROFESSIONAL 89.97
DEVELOPMENT DAY INV #2135442

92652 10/15/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, GARLIC POWDER, 1,167.47
KETCHUP PACKETS, DONUTS INV

#2135442
92652 10/15/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, WHIP TOPPING INV 1,633.41
#2136943
92652 10/15/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D CRTC BHS FSC: Food Supplies 676.47
Totals for 92652 3,703.22
92653 10/15/2014 FOX, LESA DECLO D DJHS:SECRETARY TRAVEL TO CO, 146.08

BANK FROM 7/8-10/13/14 332 MI
Totals for 92653 146.08
92656 10/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: SPRAY ENAMEL AND ANTI 20.96
RUST ENAMEL FOR COMPOUND

SIGNS

92656 10/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 04-1~ DISPOSABLE 14.74
GLOVES

92656 10/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE~ C16989 6.80

ESCAPE LUBE FILTER.
92656 10/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVERS ED VEHICLE 8.15
C13385~ C13385 LUBE AND AIR

FILTER
92656 10/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 02-2~ RADIATOR CAP 8.80
92656 10/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL BUSES~ B/UP LAMPS 25.18
92656 10/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVERS ED VEHICLE 2.19

C13385~ OIL ADDITIVE

92656 10/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE~ C16901 12.87
AIR AND LUBE FILTERS

92656 10/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL BUSES~ RADIATOR 8.80

CAPS
92656 10/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS #02-2~ ENGINE OIL 17.16
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STOP LEAK
Totals for 92656 125.65
92657 10/15/2014 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT: WP- PLASTIC WELD 5.99
92657 10/15/2014 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS- LAMINATE FOR ART 332.41
ROOM TABLE
Totals for 92657 338.40
92660 10/15/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- VAC BAGS 102.00
92660 10/15/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- CREDIT ON -300.70
CLEANER
92660 10/15/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- CAN LINERS, 433.31

JCREW CLEANER
92660 10/15/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D TRANS: PAPER TOWELS AND 387.94
KLEENEX FOR BUSES

92660 10/15/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST WIDE- CLEANERS, 1,459.07
HAND SOAP
92660 10/15/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BJHS- SWITCH 85.75

ASSEMBLY FOR FLOOR BUFFER
92660 10/15/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- CLEANING 3,268.36
CHEMICALS, CAN LINERS, PAPER
PRODUCTS
Totals for 92660 5,435.73
92661 10/15/2014 GOCHNOUR, ANDREA BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO SCHOOL 441.79
COUNSELING ASSOCIATION
CONFERENCE IN COUER D'ALENE
535 MI, PERDIEM, REGISTRATION
AND LODGING
Totals for 92661 441.79
92662 10/15/2014 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: R/T TO BOISE 312.80
AIRPORT FOR ID&R TRAVEL TO
BONNERS FERRY 10/27-31/14 320
MI + AIRPORT PARKING AND

PERDIEM
92662 10/15/2014 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: REGIONAL VISITS 427.68
9/2-30/14
Totals for 92662 740.48
92663 10/15/2014 GONZALES, MANDY BURLEY ID TRANS: REIMBURSE BUS DRIVER 7.94

FOR WINDSHIELD WIPER

PURCHASED WHILE ON A TRIP

Totals for 92663 7.94
92665 10/15/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST WIDE- BATTERIES 55.70
92665 10/15/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: CRTC- CONDENSER FAN 285.78

MOTORS FOR A/C UNITS

92665 10/15/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST WIDE- VARIETY OF 103.10
WIRE TERMINAL CONNECTORS

92665 10/15/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST WIDE- VARIETY OF 53.45
WIRE TERMINAL CONNECTORS

92665 10/15/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST WIDE- BATTERIES 208.41
92665 10/15/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: RRE- EXHAUST FAN 90.17

Totals for 92665 796.61
92666 10/15/2014 GREER, BETH BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO LEADS IN 109.68

SUN VALLEY 10/28-29/14 222 MI
+ PERDIEM
Totals for 92666 109.68
92667 10/15/2014 GUADALAJARA MEXICAN BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: LUNCH FOR THE 200.00

WRITE TOOLS PARTICIPANTS ON
OCTOBER 2, 2014
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Totals for 92667 200.00
92668 10/15/2014 HARLAND TECHNOLOGY S OMAHA NE TECH: ANNUAL MAINTANCE 1,617.00

AGREEMENT FOR SCANNERS
Totals for 92668 1,617.00
92669 10/15/2014 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID CHS: Jr High Classroom- 120.00
service work: moved phone to
teacher's desk
92669 10/15/2014 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY D CHS:Jr High Classroom-— 22.57
supplies to move phone to
teacher's desk
92669 10/15/2014 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID KFAC: LT SOUND SYSTEM 300.00
REPAIR/MONITOR SYSTEM REPAIR
Totals for 92669 442.57
92670 10/15/2014 HEATH, DUSTIN RUPERT ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO LEADS IN 108.80
SUN VALLEY 10/-28-29/14 220
MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 92670 108.80
92671 10/15/2014 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY D CHS ADMIN: JCC MTG IN RUPERT 88.00
9/9/, SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT MTG
IN TWIN FALLS 9/10,
ACCREDITATION MTG IN TWIN
FALLS 9/22/14 200 MI
Totals for 92671 88.00
92672 10/15/2014 HI DIRECT, INC MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DIST WIDE- 462.60
HIGH INTENSITY LIGHTING AND
BALLASTS
92672 10/15/2014 HI DIRECT, INC MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DIST WIDE- 406.80
HIGH INTENSITY LIGHTING AND
BALLASTS
Totals for 92672 869.40
92673 10/15/2014 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HAR CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES DJHS: BIG 174.00
IDEAS MATH SKILLS & BASIC
SKILLS REVIEW
Totals for 92673 174.00
92674 10/15/2014 IASA BOISE ID CHS ADMIN: 2014 - 2015 IASA, 680.00
IASSP, ISSP, NASSP required
dues and fees
92674 10/15/2014 IASA BOISE ID OAKLEY ELEM: IASA Membership 665.00

for Prinicpal

Totals for 92674 1,345.00
92675 10/15/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 1,196.61
92675 10/15/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 39.18
92675 10/15/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,837.09
92675 10/15/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 36.52
92675 10/15/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 269.87

Totals for 92675 3,379.27
92677 10/15/2014 INTEGRITY AIR FILTRA BOISE ID MAINT: CRTC- FURNACE FILTERS 96.15
92677 10/15/2014 INTEGRITY AIR FILTRA BOISE ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 1,148.88

FURNACE FILTERS

92677 10/15/2014 INTEGRITY AIR FILTRA BOISE D MAINT: OHS- FURNACE FILTERS 235.17
16 X 25 X 1 (6)

92677 10/15/2014 INTEGRITY AIR FILTRA BOISE D MAINT: BHS- FURNACE FILTERS 457.23
(4) 20X20xX1, (4) 16X25%X1, (4)
20X25X1

Totals for 92677 1,937.43
92678 10/15/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 03-3~ ABS 113.77
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TRANSMITTER
92678 10/15/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 10-3~ LOW AIR 109.78
BUZZER
92678 10/15/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 12-1~ LABOR 50.25
Totals for 92678 273.80
92679 10/15/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 568.07
Totals for 92679 568.07
92680 10/15/2014 IVATA MERIDIAN ID CO: IVATA MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR 112.00
SUPERINTENDENT
Totals for 92680 112.00
92681 10/15/2014 JACKSON GROUP SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS REPAIR 07-2 9.99

ALTERNATOR PRICE CHANGE
Totals for 92681 9.99
92682 10/15/2014 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL CAROL STREAM IL MAINT/GROUNDS: JOHN DEERE 322 460.42
LAWN TRACTORS- BELTS, TANKS,
PULLEYS, AND MISC. PARTS
92682 10/15/2014 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL CAROL STREAM IL MAINT/GROUNDS: JOHN DEERE 652.99
522- PULLEY ASSEMBLY, PLATE,
THREADED RODS, STRAP, BUMPER
Totals for 92682 1,113.41
92683 10/15/2014 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 45.67

THERMOSTAT LINE VOLTAGE

Totals for 92683 45.67

92684 10/15/2014 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY D TRANS: BUS 05-5~ U JOINT 160.86

Totals for 92684 160.86

92685 10/15/2014 KENWORTH SALES COMPA SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT/GROUNDS: BIG TORO 233.70
MOWER- LABOR

92685 10/15/2014 KENWORTH SALES COMPA SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT/GROUNDS: BIG TORO 28.37

MOWER- SUPPLIES &
ENVIRONMENTAL FEE
Totals for 92685 262.07
92686 10/15/2014 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: DRIVER ED VEHICL 18.86

C13385~ EXHAUST HANGER

Totals for 92686 18.86

92687 10/15/2014 LANG EQUIPMENT COMPA LANDING NJ MAINT: DJHS- MASTER LOCKS AND 173.85
KEYS

Totals for 92687 173.85

92689 10/15/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID TECH GRANT-DJHS: Ink 364.35

Cartridges for teacher

printers
92689 10/15/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID CRTC OHS BUS: Printer Ink 125.00
92689 10/15/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID TECH GRANT:CHS- On hand 58.00

replacement toner for the CHS
internal computer lab HP
Laser Jet 1320n
92689 10/15/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID CO: HP COLOR LASERJET 4700 295.00
SERIES IMAGE FUSER KIT
Totals for 92689 842.35
92690 10/15/2014 LENNOX INDUSTRIES IN BOISE ID MAINT: BHS- FLUSH KIT TO 149.02
FLUSH A/C LINES
Totals for 92690 149.02
92691 10/15/2014 LEON, NORMA PAUL ID FED MIGRANT: HOME VISITS 223.52
9/2-24/14 508 MI
Totals for 92691 223.52

92692 10/15/2014 LOWE, JACHELLE RUPERT ID TITLE VI-B: IDAHO CEC/ISPA 189.60
CONFERENCE IN BOISE 10/-3/14
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340 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 92692 189.60
92693 10/15/2014 LOWE'S COMMERCIAL SE TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OHS- CEILING TILE 310.10
Totals for 92693 310.10
92696 10/15/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,372.64

-DIESEL FUEL -450 GAL @
3.03840/GAL
92696 10/15/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 10,591.19
-UNLEADED FUEL -3504 GAL @
2.76089/GAL
92696 10/15/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,496.39
-DIESEL FUEL -475 GAL @
3.13840/GAL
92696 10/15/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 9,303.01
-DIESEL FUEL -3030 GAL @
3.05840/GAL
92696 10/15/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: ALMO BUS COMPOUND 461.57
-DIESEL FUEL -110 GAL @
4.18418/GAL
92696 10/15/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 1,459.76
-DIESEL FUEL -477 GAL @
3.04839/GAL
92696 10/15/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 2,272.73
-DIESEL FUEL -750 GAL @
3.01840/GAL
92696 10/15/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 927.29
-DIESEL FUEL - 304 GAL @
3.03839/GAL
Totals for 92696 27,884.58
92697 10/15/2014 MAGIC VALLEY PORTABL HEYBURN D DIST: PORTABLES FOR 4TH GRADE 260.00
IDAHO HISTORY DAY
Totals for 92697 260.00
92698 10/15/2014 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS D MAINT: ALMO ELEM, RRES, RRHS- 98.00
DRINKING WATER SAMPLES
TESTING
92698 10/15/2014 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS D MAINT: CO, MALTA RENTAL 84.00
HOUSE- DRINKING WATER SAMPLES
TESTING
Totals for 92698 182.00
92703 10/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 43.26
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438
92703 10/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 41.60
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORISCA C10662.
92703 10/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 44.01
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438
92703 10/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 38.24
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORISCA C10662.
92703 10/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 39.04
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

92703 10/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 31.16
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
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SUZKI C10462

92703 10/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 38.20
9/8/2014

92703 10/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 39.54
9/15/2014

92703 10/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 37.07
9/25/2014

92703 10/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 27.00

DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462
92703 10/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 35.59
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462
92703 10/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 40.68
DURANGO RRHS ADMIN TO TWIN
FALLS FOR ACCREDITATION
MEETING 9/22/14-NOT STUDENTS
92703 10/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 40.51
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORISCA C10662.
92703 10/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 33.84
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462
92703 10/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 45.23
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438
92703 10/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 44 .40
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438
Totals for 92703 619.37
92704 10/15/2014 MARTIN, GAIL BURLEY ID SP SERV:OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 71.28
TRAVEL TO ALBION, DECLO
9/3,9/10,9/12,9/17,9/19,9/22,9
/24,9/26 162 162 MI
Totals for 92704 71.28
92705 10/15/2014 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 30.00
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
92705 10/15/2014 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 35.00
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS

92705 10/15/2014 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID MAINT: FLOWERS FOR FUNERAL 40.00
Totals for 92705 105.00
92706 10/15/2014 MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL E CHICAGO IL Title I-A:BJHS- Corrective 1,146.86

Reading and Decoding
Workbooks
Totals for 92706 1,146.806
92707 10/15/2014 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN ID CURRICULUM ADMIN: IDAHO LEADS 113.20
IN SUN VALLEY 10/28-29/14 230
MI + PERDIEM
92707 10/15/2014 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN ID TITLE I-A: FEDERAL PROGRAMS 172.80
MTG IN BOISE 10/12-13/14 320

MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 92707 286.00

92708 10/15/2014 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN ID TRANS: DOT DRUG AND ALCOHOL 150.00
TESTING.

Totals for 92708 150.00

92709 10/15/2014 MODERN SCHOOL SYSTEM HARTFORD CT CRTC CADD: FLOURESCENT INKING 207.86
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TRIANGLES, ENGINEER SCALES,
VINYL ERASERS, SANDPAPER
POINTERS
92709 10/16/2014 MODERN SCHOOL SYSTEM HARTFORD CT CRTC CADD: FLOURESCENT INKING -207.86
TRIANGLES, ENGINEER SCALES,
VINYL ERASERS, SANDPAPER
POINTERS
Totals for 92709 0.00
92710 10/15/2014 MUIR, SCOTT HEYBURN ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO LEADS IN 12.00
SUN VALLEY 10/28-29/14
Totals for 92710 12.00
92711 10/15/2014 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA CRTC: CHS FSC: Kitchen 392.38
Supplies
Totals for 92711 392.38
92712 10/15/2014 NCS PEARSON INC., CHICAGO IL DIST: POWERSHCOOL TRAININGS 2,500.00
Totals for 92712 2,500.00
92713 10/15/2014 NEURILINK LLC BOISE ID CRTC- DHS BUSINESS: SMART 199.85
FRU, SC9, MASTER CONTROLLER ,
USB
Totals for 92713 199.85
92714 10/15/2014 NORTH SIDE BUS CO IN JEROME ID TRANS: CHARTER BHS BAND TO 971.30
CALDWELL 470.9 MILES
SEPTEMBER 27, 2014
Totals for 92714 971.30
92715 10/15/2014 OSBORN, JAMES TWIN FALLS ID KFAC: PIANO TUNING 75.00
Totals for 92715 75.00
92716 10/15/2014 OTIS ELEVATOR COMPAN CHICAGO IL MAINT: BHS- REPAIR OF 976.88
ELEVATOR DOOR
Totals for 92716 976.88
92717 10/15/2014 OXFORD SUITES BOISE ID CRTC CONTR: Hotel 83.00
Accomodations after late
evening return flight from
meetings in N. Idaho 10/3/14.
Totals for 92717 83.00
92718 10/15/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS- 2 INCH ANGLE 3.87
IRON 36" LONG FOR D1 HEATING
UNIT
Totals for 92718 3.87
92719 10/15/2014 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: LUNCH FOR THE 308.00
WRITE TOOLS PARTICIPANTS ON
OCTOBER 3, 2014
Totals for 92719 308.00
92720 10/15/2014 PARKER, RICK RUPERT ID BHS AG: REIMBURSE FOR PAYMENT 65.00
MADE TO DOYLE'S APPLIANCE-
WORK DONE ON RANGE @ FOOD
SCIENCE BLDG.
92720 10/15/2014 PARKER, RICK RUPERT ID BHS AG: REIMBURSE FOR 280.90
APPLICANCES PURCHASED FOR NEW
AG BLDG.
Totals for 92720 345.90
92721 10/15/2014 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: CRTC- EXCESSIVE C S 5.00
ACTIVITY-11 FIRE/BURG
92721 10/15/2014 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DJHS- EXCESSIVE C S 6.00
ACTIVITY -12 TROUBLES
Totals for 92721 11.00
92722 10/15/2014 PITSCO EDUCATION INC DALLAS TX CRTC CADD: JR DRAFTING SET, 345.76

36
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CIRCLE TEMPLATES, FRENCH
CURVES, PROTRACTORS, AMES
LETTERING GUIDE, ERASING
SHIELD, PENCILS

92722 10/15/2014 PITSCO EDUCATION INC DALLAS TX CRTC CADD: MECHANICAL PENCILS 9.72
Totals for 92722 355.48
92725 10/15/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CW ALTO 15PK 125.50
92725 10/15/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DECLO ELEM- 40.22
RECEPTICALS, PLUGS
92725 10/15/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DHS- 250V ANGLE CON, 215.90
SLIM GFCI, BREAKER, 240 V SW
92725 10/15/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CREDIT FROM ORDER -72.20
F232348
92725 10/15/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DHS- 250 V CON 16.16
92725 10/15/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DJHS- CIRCUIT 202.92
BREAKERS, SWITCHES, CONN WIRE
92725 10/15/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: PUMP PANEL 72.20
92725 10/15/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT/GROUNDS: CREDIT FROM -51.95
ORDER D478181
92725 10/15/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT/GROUNDS: ELECTRIC BOX 19.08
92725 10/15/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: MT. VIEW- BASE, RETRO 435.36
FIT KIT, TIMER, WIRE FOR TIME
CLOCK
92725 10/15/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST WIDE- CSC & UL, 165.09
CONNECTORS, PVC CONDUIT
Totals for 92725 1,168.28
92726 10/15/2014 PLOTTS, NANCY DECLO ID TITLE II-A: IDAHO ORFF IN 52.00
NAMPA 10/1-3/14
Totals for 92726 52.00
92727 10/15/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID MAINT: MTN. VIEW- RE PULL 98.85
WIRE FROM BROKEN PIPE AND
RECONNECT LINE TO KITCHEN
OFFICE
92727 10/15/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT D CRTC: Extensions to switch, 65.00
VM to update
Totals for 92727 163.85
92728 10/15/2014 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID TITLE II-A: NISL CONFERENCE 44.00
IN BOISE 10/21-23/14
Totals for 92728 44.00
92729 10/15/2014 PRIEST CUSTOM CABINE BURLEY ID BHS: NEW AG BLDG.-CABINETS, 4,675.00
BULLETIN BOARD WITH FRAME
Totals for 92729 4,675.00
92730 10/15/2014 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA BJHS: Postage for postage 439.88
machine
Totals for 92730 439.88
92731 10/15/2014 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 28.65
92731 10/15/2014 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 74.40
92731 10/15/2014 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE 1,102.95
Totals for 92731 1,206.00
92732 10/15/2014 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 2,230.28
ELEM ELECTRIC
Totals for 92732 2,230.28
92733 10/15/2014 RAINDANCE PRESS, INC CENTENNIAL CcO IDAHO CORE: The Write Tools 3,439.57

Binders for Professional

Development
Informative/Explanatory,
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October 1-3, 2014.

Totals for 92733 3,439.57

92734 10/15/2014 READ NATURALLY EAGAN MN OES: ANNUAL TECHNICAL SUPPORT 399.00
SUBSCRIPTION

Totals for 92734 399.00

92736 10/15/2014 RED LION DOWNTOWNER BOISE ID TITLE VI-B: HOTEL ROOMS FOR 178.00

SCHOOL STAFF TO ATTEND IDAHO
CEC/ISPA CONFERENCE IN BOISE,
ID ON OCTOBER1-4, 2014.
92736 10/15/2014 RED LION DOWNTOWNER BOISE D TITLE VI-B: HOTEL ROOMS FOR 178.00
SCHOOL STAFF TO ATTEND IDAHO
CEC/ISPA CONFERENCE IN BOISE,
ID ON OCTOBER1-4, 2014.
92736 10/15/2014 RED LION DOWNTOWNER BOISE D TITLE VI-B: HOTEL ROOMS FOR 178.00
SCHOOL STAFF TO ATTEND IDAHO
CEC/ISPA CONFERENCE IN BOISE,
ID ON OCTOBER1-4, 2014.
Totals for 92736 534.00
92737 10/15/2014 REGION IV SUPERINTEN WENDELL D CO: REGION IV SUPERINTENDENT 150.00

ASSOCIATION ANNUAL DUES FOR

SUPERINTENDENT
Totals for 92737 150.00
92738 10/15/2014 REIS PLUMBING & HEAT FILER ID MAINT: WP- LAV. WASTE AND 158.48
OVERFLOW
Totals for 92738 158.48
92739 10/15/2014 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN MTN. VIEW--STAR Reading 930.00

Enterprise Real Time
Subscription Alignment
Totals for 92739 930.00
92740 10/15/2014 RICHINS, CURTIS ALBION ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO LEADS IN 109.68
SUN VALLEY 10/28-29/14 222 MI
+ PERDIEM
Totals for 92740 109.68
92742 10/15/2014 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: VARIOUS PLAYGROUNDS- 430.56
FELT TO LINE PLAYGROUNDS
UNDER GRAVEL
92742 10/15/2014 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: WP- J-990-LS 2 HOLE CP 242.10
FAUCET TEACHERS LOUNGE
92742 10/15/2014 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE -FITTINGS 88.78
FOR EYE WASHES (SAFETY
INSPECTIONS)
92742 10/15/2014 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 159.20
HYDRANT, 2 PC BALL VALVE
Totals for 92742 920.64
92743 10/15/2014 ROBOT EVENTS GREENVILLE TX CRTC ELEC: 1 X VRC ADDITION 50.00
TEAM REGISTRATION
92743 10/15/2014 ROBOT EVENTS GREENVILLE TX CRTC ELEC: BATC VEX SEASON 20.00
OPENER TEAM # 5212X
92743 10/15/2014 ROBOT EVENTS GREENVILLE TX CRTC ELEC: BATC VEX SEASON 80.00
OPENER, TEAM # 5212A, 5212B,
5212C, 5212D
Totals for 92743 150.00
92745 10/15/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: BUDGE 30.00
BLEACHERS- SCREWS

92745 10/15/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: DES- WAFER HEAD SCREWS 11.71
92745 10/15/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: PRE SCHOOL 100.66
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PLAYGROUND- PLYWOOD AND FORM
SPREADERS

92745 10/15/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: BUDGE 43.68
BLEACHERS- SCREWS

92745 10/15/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: GLOVES FOR MAINTENANCE 13.99
CREW

Totals for 92745 200.04

92746 10/15/2014 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT ID TRANS: BUS 09-1~ LABOR TO 50.00

INSTALL DOOR GLASS

92746 10/15/2014 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT D TRANS: BUS 09-1~ SAFETY 51.96
GLASS

Totals for 92746 101.96

92747 10/15/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO CRTC HEALTH PROF: STUDENT 197.78

RESOURCE MAG. RENEWAL
92747 10/15/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO CRTC HEALTH PROF: STUDENT 247.23
RESOURCE MAG. RENEWAL
Totals for 92747 445.01
92748 10/15/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES OHS: STEREO 95.64
HEADPHONES FOR RESOURCE

CLASSROOM
92748 10/15/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL ALBION ELEM: Kidney table 271.37
Totals for 92748 367.01
92749 10/15/2014 SCHOOLDUDE CARY NC MAINT: MAINTENANCE DIRECT 6,181.15
SOFTWARE
Totals for 92749 6,181.15
92753 10/15/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL MT VIEW: classroom 53.67

supplies-batteries,stickers,bo
okmarks,pencils, tape, book
covers, file
folders, labels, binder.

92753 10/15/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW-classroom 6.28
supplies-labels

92753 10/15/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES (MONEY 287.70
RECEIPT BOOKS, ENVELOPES,
POST IT, TAPE, DISPENSERS,
STAPLES.

92753 10/15/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES RAFT RIVER 231.38
PRESCHOOL: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
FOR PRESCHOOL PROGRAM

92753 10/15/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL WP: MATH BOOKS, GRADES 5-6 174.21

92753 10/15/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 946.25
(ART) #46,39,57,34,36,28

92753 10/15/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL WP: MATH TEXT BOOKS/COMMON 68.84
CORE RELATED #51

92753 10/15/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES/COMMON 53.90
CORE RELATED #51

92753 10/15/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 358.26
(COLORED CONSTRUCTION
PAPER/BINDING COMBS)

92753 10/15/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES #42 59.64
(FILES, SCOTCH
TAPE, TRANSPARENT TAPE,
MAGNETIC DRY ERASER, MED
BINDER CLIPS, CLIP BOARD,

SAFETY PINS, AVERY WHITE
ADDRESS LABELS) (PAPER KEEPER
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9X12) #41
92753 10/15/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 14.27

(ART) #46,39,57,34,36,28

Totals for 92753 2,254.40

92754 10/15/2014 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO TECH: INTAKE 39.00
MANIFOLD SET

Totals for 92754 39.00

92755 10/15/2014 SETOKI, MARY OAKLEY ID TITLE II-A: IDAHO ORFF IN 52.00

NAMPA 10/1-3/14
Totals for 92755 52.00
92756 10/15/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA DIST: GROCERIES FOR LIVING 149.62
IDAHO HISTORY DAY - 4TH GRADE

Totals for 92756 149.62
92757 10/15/2014 SNAKE RIVER PEST CON BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- SPRAY FOR 350.00
TERMITES
Totals for 92757 350.00
92758 10/15/2014 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 2,010.59
Totals for 92758 2,010.59
92759 10/15/2014 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID KFAC: NAME TAGS 207.00
92759 10/16/2014 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID KFAC: NAME TAGS -207.00
Totals for 92759 0.00
92760 10/15/2014 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID WP: STAFF NAME PLATES 90.65
Totals for 92760 90.65
92761 10/15/2014 SPENCER, HEATHER BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO LEADS IN 119.36

SUN VALLEY 10/28-29/14 244 MI

+ PERDIEM
Totals for 92761 119.36
92762 10/15/2014 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 14.06
92762 10/15/2014 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 5,031.20
92762 10/16/2014 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX -14.06
92762 10/16/2014 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX -5,031.20
Totals for 92762 0.00
92763 10/15/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO: PALLET OF BOTTLED WATER 179.28
Totals for 92763 179.28
92764 10/15/2014 STREET, JENNIFER BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: IDAHO CEC/ISPA 40.00

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
10/1-10/3/14
Totals for 92764 40.00
92765 10/15/2014 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY D BOARD: COMMUNITY FACILITY 67.75
MEETING 9/24/14
Totals for 92765 67.75
92766 10/15/2014 TACONY CORPORATION FENTON MO MAINT/CUSTODIAL: WP- SWITCH 25.95
FOR BACK PACK VACUUM
INCLUDING SHIPPING

Totals for 92766 25.95
92767 10/15/2014 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL DECLO ELEM: CLASSROOM 63.02
SUPPLIES
Totals for 92767 63.02
92768 10/15/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS D RRHS: 17 Computer for 785.45
Secretary
Totals for 92768 785.45
92769 10/15/2014 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION ID MAINT: TRANSPORTATION- V 1,540.00

DITCH 40'X5'X6", REMOVE
ASPHALT AND REPOUR

92769 10/15/2014 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION ID MAINT: WP- SIDEWALK REPAIR; 2,000.00
DHS- CONCRETE REPAIR AROUND
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PARKING LOT DRAIN
Totals for 92769 3,540.00
92770 10/15/2014 THE WRITE TOOLS, LLC CENTENNIAL Cco IDAHO CORE: The Write Tools 9,050.00
training on October 1-3, 2014
for Informative/Explanatory
Writing
Totals for 92770 9,050.00
92771 10/15/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID FEDERAL MIGRANT: LODGING AT 129.00
FEDERAL PROGRAM DIRECTORS MTG
IN BOISE 10/12
92771 10/15/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D Title II-A: Lodging at 83.00
Federal Programs Director
Meeting 10/12/14
Totals for 92771 212.00
92772 10/15/2014 THINKING MOVES RIVER FALLS WI SPECIAL SERVICES: MOVING 66.90
PROGRAM FOR SELF CONTAINED
CLASSROOM @ BJHS
Totals for 92772 66.90
92773 10/15/2014 TOOLS FOR STAGE CRAF SCOTTSDALE AZ KFAC: FLASHLIGHT, 546.27
MICROLIGHT, HAZARD TAPE,
HOOK, CARIBINER
Totals for 92773 546.27
92774 10/15/2014 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN ID DIST: GARBAGE PICK UP FOR 740.00
OUTLYING SCHOOLS AND DISTRICT
OFFICE
Totals for 92774 740.00
92775 10/15/2014 TREND ENTERPRISES ST PAUL MN DECLO ELEM: Super Spot 57.21
Stickers, Terrific Labels &
Crayons
Totals for 92775 57.21
92776 10/15/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ CRTC CADD: 1 ea. PER 151.00
PERCMJ500R1 Above suspended
ceiling plate PER PERPRGSUNV

projector mounts

92776 10/15/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ CRTC EMT: VGA Splitter 57.00
Totals for 92776 208.00
92777 10/15/2014 TURNER, TRAVIS BURLEY ID DIST: DRIVERS EDUCATION 45.00

TEACHER PHYSICAL 9/30/14
Totals for 92777 45.00
92778 10/15/2014 U. S. POSTAL SERVICE PHILADELPHIA PA CO: FOREVER STAMPED #10 1,966.70
WINDOWED ENVELOPES

Totals for 92778 1,966.70
92779 10/15/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CO: #10 WINDOW ENVELOPES 121.45
92779 10/15/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO CO: CLEAR FLOOR MAT 48.50
92779 10/15/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcO TITLE II-A: LASER TONER 45.70
CARTRIDGE
92779 10/15/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcO TITLE II-A: EASEL PAD, 157.90
POST-IT NOTES
Totals for 92779 373.55
92780 10/15/2014 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 1,527.08
Totals for 92780 1,527.08
92781 10/15/2014 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- SHIPPING 40.91
Totals for 92781 40.91
92782 10/15/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: BUS 08-5~ BRAKE KIT 206.48

AND WHEEL SEAL
92782 10/15/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: BUS REPAIR- OIL FILTER 288.06
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FOR THOMAS BUSES AND BUS 08-3
BRAKE DRUM AND BRAKE KIT

Totals for 92782 494 .54
92783 10/15/2014 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID KFAC: PV HAND HELD WIRELESS 359.98
Totals for 92783 359.98
92784 10/15/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: BUS 13-4~ STOP ARM 326.13
92784 10/15/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: ALL BUSES~ EM WINDOW 151.26
HANDLES
Totals for 92784 477.39
92785 10/15/2014 WESTERN SPECIALTIES BOISE D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS, FOOD 2,093.00

SERVICE- NEW DOORS X 7
INCLUDING SHIPPING
Totals for 92785 2,093.00
92786 10/15/2014 WRAY, ANDREW BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO LEADS IN 108.80
SUN VALLEY 10/25-29/14 220 MI
+ PERDIEM
Totals for 92786 108.80
92787 10/15/2014 YOUNG, KATHRINE BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: Reimburse for 195.00
American Board abcte Test on
October 1, 2014.
Totals for 92787 195.00
92788 10/16/2014 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID Behavioral Intervention - 10,953.50
Prof/Para - 2 Students -
7/29/14 - 10/1/14 - A+
Solutions PSR - Prof - 3
Students - 9/15/14 - 10/1/14
- Day Treatment
Totals for 92788 10,953.50
92789 10/16/2014 ALLEN, JEANNE BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO LEADS IN 113.20
SUN VALLEY 10/28-29/14 230 MI

+ PERDIEM

Totals for 92789 113.20
92790 10/16/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WHITE PINE IRRIGATION 594.59
92790 10/16/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,742.13
92790 10/16/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,188.28
92790 10/16/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CO: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,357.71
92790 10/16/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,163.21
92790 10/16/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV: BUILDING ELECTRIC 120.80

Totals for 92790 7,166.72
92791 10/16/2014 CORBETT, MICHAEL BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: NISL CONFERENCE 195.36

IN BOISE 10/21-23/14 344 MI +
PERDIEM
92791 10/16/2014 CORBETT, MICHAEL BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO LEADS IN 131.68
SUN VALLEY 10/28-29/14 +
PERDIEM
Totals for 92791 327.04
92792 10/16/2014 FEHLMAN, ROBYN OAKLEY ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO LEADS IN 12.00
SUN VALLEY 10/28-29/14
Totals for 92792 12.00
92793 10/16/2014 HEWARD, KASEY DECLO ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO LEADS IN 120.24
SUN VALLEY 10/28-29/14 246 MI
+ PERDIEM
Totals for 92793 120.24
92794 10/16/2014 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO LEADS IN 113.20

SUN VALLEY 10/28-29/14 +
PERDIEM
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Totals for 92794 113.20
92795 10/16/2014 JOHNSON, TERYL RUPERT D IDAHO CORE: IDAHO LEADS IN 108.80

SUN VALLEY 10/28-29/14 220MI
+ PERDIEM
Totals for 92795 108.80
92796 10/16/2014 LLOYD, KEVIN BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO LEADS IN 12.00
SUN VALLEY 10/28-29/14
92796 10/16/2014 LLOYD, KEVIN BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: NISL CONFERENCE 184.80
IN BOISE 10/21-23/14 320 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 92796 196.80
92797 10/16/2014 MODERN SCHOOL SUPPLI BRATTLEBORO VT CRTC CADD: FLOURESCENT INKING 207.86
TRIANGLES, ENGINEER SCALES,
VINYL ERASERS, SANDPAPER
POINTERS
Totals for 92797 207.86
92798 10/16/2014 NEILSON, JANAN BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO LEADS IN 12.00
SUN VALLEY 10/28-29/14
Totals for 92798 12.00
92799 10/16/2014 NYBLADE, O WESLEY HEYBURN ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO LEADS IN 113.20
SUN VALLEY 10/28-29/14 230 MI
+ PERDIEM
Totals for 92799 113.20
92800 10/16/2014 RICHINS, MICHELLE ALBION ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO LEADS IN 12.00
SUN VALLEY 10/28-29/14

Totals for 92800 12.00
92801 10/16/2014 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID KFAC: NAME TAGS 207.00
Totals for 92801 207.00
92802 10/16/2014 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 143.03
92802 10/16/2014 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 5,031.20
Totals for 92802 5,174.23
92803 10/16/2014 STEDI LOGAN UuT DIST: STEDI SUBSTITUTE 299.50

ON-LINE COURSE
Totals for 92803 299.50
92804 10/27/2014 IDAHO DEPT OF HEALTH BOISE D Medicaid District Match - 20,000.00
Estimate Acct.# 1902091465

Totals for 92804 20,000.00
92805 10/31/2014 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 34.60
92805 10/31/2014 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATION & DISTRICT 428.04
CELL PHONES
Totals for 92805 462.64
92806 10/31/2014 AA TRASH REMOVAL MALTA ID ALMO ELEMENTARY: TRASH 30.00
REMOVAL
Totals for 92806 30.00
92807 10/31/2014 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID CRTC/HEALTH PROF. : Stitching 19.00

on Instructor Scrubs & logo
digitalizing-($120.00 PAID
WITH SBAA CHECK #2452 MAILED

SEPERATELY)
Totals for 92807 19.00
92810 10/31/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: FLASHLIGHT MINI TRI-POD 11.35
92810 10/31/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 01-7 ~2 EXTRA 3.58
KEYS
92810 10/31/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: WASHER/FILTER HOSE FOR 2.96

PRESSURE WASHER
92810 10/31/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: LED PICK UP TOOLS, 56.18
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LEVERLOCK TAPE RULE
WIRE/CUTTER STRIPPER, PLIERS,
MELATEX SHELF

92810 10/31/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D KFAC: GROUNDING CONNECTORS, 41.34
GROUNDING PLUGS

92810 10/31/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS/SHOP: GALV NIPPLE FOR 1.25
SUPPLY AIR HOSE SYSTEM

92810 10/31/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: WINDOW SPRAY BOTTLES 13.48
FOR BUSES.
92810 10/31/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: FOAM 20.05

INSULATOR, PVC CEMENT
92810 10/31/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: DIST WIDE- FASTENERS, 11.24
HASP STAPLES

92810 10/31/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID FS: WORK GLOVES 50.30

Totals for 92810 211.73
92811 10/31/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG: ACETYLENE 79.19
92811 10/31/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS AG: CENTERFIRE 179.04

DIFFUSER, CENTERFIRE NOZZLE

ASSEMBLY
92811 10/31/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG: AIR FITTINGS 25.00
92811 10/31/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS AG: MIG NOZZLE 26.75
INSULATOR
Totals for 92811 309.98
92812 10/31/2014 ALL-IN-ONE TONER POCATELLO ID TECH GRANT:DWOR - PRINT 899.34

CARTRIDGES FOR CLASSROOMS
Totals for 92812 899.34
92813 10/31/2014 ALL PRO SOUND PENSACOLA FL KFAC: LITTLELITE L-18 / HOT 777.30
SPOT MONITOR SPEAKERS
Totals for 92813 777.30
92814 10/31/2014 ALLRED, DORENE BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS FSC: REIMBURSE FOR 55.93
LODGING @ NEW PTE TECHER
ORIENTATION MTG IN POCATELLO
10/29/10/24
92814 10/31/2014 ALLRED, DORENE BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS FCS: TEACHER 138.60
PLANNING MTG IN JEROME 9/13,
NEW PTE TEACHER ORIENTATION
MTG IN POCATELLO 10/9, 10/10,
TEACHERING PLANNING MTG IN
VALLEY 10/11/14 315 MI
Totals for 92814 194.53
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: COMMON CORE RELATED 12.58
MATERIAL #33-"EVEN MORE
PARTS" "PARTS"
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CHS: cork boards for 118.45

classrooms and foyer at CHS

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEXTBOOKS: 1ST GRADE - MT. 4.00
VIEW
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: POWER 53.74

STRIP FOR BJHS

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEXTBOOKS: 1ST GRADE - MT. 4.00
VIEW

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEXTBOOKS: 1ST GRADE - MT. 4.00
VIEW

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: OFFICE 6.20

SUPPLIES-WOODEN LETTERS
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: 27 OF The Moral 591.57
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Imperative of School
Leadership by Michael Fullan,
ISBN-13: 978-0761938736

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: 2-WAY DESKTOP ORGANIZERS 99.12

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEXTBOOKS: 1ST GRADE - MT. 4.00
VIEW

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: MATH TEXTBOOKS-CREDIT -8.39
ON RETURN

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10.27

#20BJ-DISAPPEARING GLUE
STICKS
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CHS: cork boards for 135.36

classrooms and foyer at CHS

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEXTBOOKS: 1ST GRADE - MT. 4.00
VIEW

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEXTBOOKS: 1ST GRADE - MT. 4.83
VIEW

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: CARPET CHAIR MAT 41.07

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: WITE-OUT QUICK DRY 6.16

CORRECTION FLUID

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEXTBOOKS: 1ST GRADE - MT. 5.99
VIEW

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEXTBOOKS: 1ST GRADE - MT. 4.48
VIEW

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEXTBOOKS: 1ST GRADE - MT. 4.00
VIEW

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 23.96

#26-COMMON CORE MATHEMATICS

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES BHS: 80.90
READING BOOKS AND ATLAS FOR
BHS RESOURCE CLASSROOM

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: COMMON CORE RELATED 15.50
MATERIAL #33- HISTORY
:EXPLORERS OF NORTH AMERICA,

GRADS 4-6

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEXTBOOKS: 1ST GRADE - MT. 7.98
VIEW

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: OFFICE SUPPLIES 32.44
-CARD FILE

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: COMMON CORE RELATED 8.94

MATERIAL #33-"THE COMPLETE
BOOK OF US HISTORY"

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: CARPET CHAIR MAT-CREDIT -30.04
ON RETURN

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/Elec: HP Laptop Battery, 99.00
fire HD

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: AUDIO BOOK 18.54

FOR RRHS -"TALE OF TWO
CITIES"

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: HVAC- WISS WF18 18" 16.99
METAL FOLDING TOOL

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES #33 ( 37.47
SHARPIE PENS, EXPO
MARKERS, FINELINER PENS)

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS- CREDIT ON RETURN - -2.84
"BOURNE IDENTITY"
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92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/ELEC: (4 each) ASUS 1,038.63
15.6" HD Dual-Core 2.16GHz
Laptop, 500GB
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:MTN. VIEW--Belkin 222.69
Portable Tablet Stages
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT-DHS: EPSON T5845-M 29.49
INKJET CARTRIDGE FOR
CLASSROOM INSTRUCTION
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: COMMON CORE RELATED 9.68
MATERIAL #33-MORE PARTS BY
ARNOLD, TEDD
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: COMMON CORE RELATED 9.64
MATERIAL #33-MATH GRADE 5
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM INK/TONER 188.55
CARTRIDGES #41, #35
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: OFFICE SUPPLIES-WOOD 28.50
LETTERS
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA LEP: PRINTER SUPPLIES FOR BHS 29.25
& SIOP TRAINING
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: SCOTCH TAPE 18.75
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: ADMIN 349.00
TECHNOLOGY-ASUS LAPTOP
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: COMMON CORE RELATED 8.96
MATERIAL #33-PUNCTUATION
TAKES A VACATION
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: COMMON CORE RELATED 4.00
MATERIAL #33-"EXPLORERS OF
THE NEW WORLD, GRADES 4-7"
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM INK TONERS 140.90
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: COMMON CORE/CLASSROOM 8.42
SUPPLIES (CORE SKILLS
SCIENCE) #35
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM INK/TONER 288.00
CARTRIDGES
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/Elec: HP Laptop Battery 14.12
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: MATH TEXTBOOKS 142.48
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM PRINTER 158.99
(Brother HL5450DN High-Speed
Laser Printer With Networking
and Duplex)
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: ADMIN 12.97
TECHNOLOGY-LAPTOP CASE
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: HVAC- WISS WF12 12" 4.65
METAL FOLDING TOOL
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: ADMIN TECHNOLOGY-8 14.97
GB USB
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP :COMMON CORE RELATED 9.94
MATERIAL #33-"COMPLETE BOOK
OF PRESIDENTS"
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BJHS: 36"x48" Carpet Clear 29.74
Chairmat for classroom
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BJHS: Bulletin Board: 6'x4' 413.06
Enclosed Bulletin Board for
main hallway
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES DJHS: 99.88

HEADPHONES STUDENT USE
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92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: COMMON CORE RELATED 10.03

MATERIAL #33-"UNDERSTANDING
THE US CONSTITUTION GRANDES
5-8"
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: COMMON CORE/CLASSROOM 22.79
SUPPLIES (CORE STANDARDS

MATH) #35

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES-INK 32.80
CARTRIDGES

92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: HVAC- MALCO S3R 3.5" 53.88

OFFSET REDLINE HAND SEAMER
FOR FURNACES AND DUCT WORK
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: OFFICE 12.49
SUPPLIES-ACADEMIC PLANNER
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA LEP: PRINTER SUPPLIES FOR BHS 33.00
& SIOP TRAINING
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: HVAC- MALCO S2R SEAMER 46.99
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: Trust Matters: 22.72
Leadership for Successful
Schools ISBN: 978-1118834372
2nd Ed, Megan Tschannen-Moran
92831 10/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:DHS- EPSON T5845-M 35.19
INKJET CARTRIDGE FOR
CLASSROOM INSTRUCTION AT
DECLO HIGH SCHOOL

Totals for 92831 4,959.42

92833 10/31/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- WEDGE 33.25
ANCHOR

92833 10/31/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D TRANS: ALL BUSES~ GORILLA 27.36

TAPE FOR SEAT REPAIR AND
SUPER GLUE FOR DASH REPAIR.
92833 10/31/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: SMALL TORO- 2.16
NUTS AND BOLTS
92833 10/31/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 36.20
ANCHORS, SCREWS
92833 10/31/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- CHOP 8.41
SAW BLADES
Totals for 92833 107.38
92834 10/31/2014 AMSTERDAM PRINTING A AMSTERDAM NY TRANS: BUS KEY CHAINS FOR BUS 181.10
IGNITION KEYS 100 KEY CHAINS

Totals for 92834 181.10
92835 10/31/2014 APPERSON CERRITOS CcA BJHS: Scan Sheets 157.88
Totals for 92835 157.88
92836 10/31/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC/GRAPHICS: Wireless 138.00
Keyboard
92836 10/31/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC/GRAPHICS: Magic Trackpad 69.00
92836 10/31/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC/GRAPHICS: MOBI MAGIC 29.95
NUMBER PAD
Totals for 92836 236.95
92838 10/31/2014 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FS: WORK DONE ON ALBION 170.23

FREEZER INV #14607

92838 10/31/2014 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FS: PARTS TO FIX FREEZER AT 1,297.18
DECLO INV #14597

92838 10/31/2014 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FS: WORK DONE ON WAREHOUSE 683.95

WALK IN COOLER, BJHS FREEZER
AND BHS FREEZER INV #14613
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92838 10/31/2014 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FS: LABOR TO FIX FREEZER AT 792.50

DECLO INV #14597
92838 10/31/2014 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT D FS: WORK DONE ON DECLO WALK 148.75
IN COOLER INV #14650
Totals for 92838 3,092.61
92839 10/31/2014 A.R.K. MEDIA ACCOUNT AUSTIN TX CO: KLIX RADIO STATION - 335.00
DRUG/ALCOHOL ABUSE CAMPAIGN

Totals for 92839 335.00

92840 10/31/2014 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 115.45
PHONE

92840 10/31/2014 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 1,026.11

& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX

LINES
92840 10/31/2014 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION D ADMINISTRATIVE CELL PHONES 96.96
Totals for 92840 1,238.52
92841 10/31/2014 AUSTIN, NINA OAKLEY D TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 342.64

TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR SEPT
2014
Totals for 92841 342.64
92842 10/31/2014 AUTOMOTIVE PROFIT SY SHELLEY ID TRANS: 26 GALS LONG LIFE 149.50

ORANGE COOLANT 30/50

Totals for 92842 149.50

92843 10/31/2014 BAILEY OIL CO., INC. RUPERT D TRANS: 1 DRUM SUPER A&F AND 3,419.33
BULK GUARD

Totals for 92843 3,419.33

92844 10/31/2014 BALDWIN & ASSOCIATES St. George uT TRANS: OFFICE SUPPLY 39.27

CARTRIDGE TAPE FOR DYM LABEL
FOR LABELING BUS KEYS AND
METAL LOGS
Totals for 92844 39.27
92845 10/31/2014 BARCLAY MECHANICAL S PAUL ID MAINT: LABOR-WP ART ROOM 75.00
DRAINS- WATER JET MACHINE CUT
10 GA. SHEET METAL
92845 10/31/2014 BARCLAY MECHANICAL S PAUL ID MAINT: WP ART ROOM DRAINS- 10 14.56
GA. SHEET METAL
Totals for 92845 89.56
92846 10/31/2014 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO LEADS IN 129.04
SUN VALLEY 10/28-29/14 266 MI
+ PERDIEM
92846 10/31/2014 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE II-A: NISL CONFERENCE 203.28
IN BOISE 10/21-23/14 362 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 92846 332.32
92847 10/31/2014 BEYLER, MARTIN MALTA ID TITLE II-A: READING MASTERY 10.00
TRAINING IN TWIN FALLS
10/7/14
Totals for 92847 10.00
92848 10/31/2014 BIRD, TROY OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: FFA NATIONAL 273.00
CONVENTION IN LOUISVILLE,
KENTUCKY 10/27-11/2/14
Totals for 92848 273.00
92849 10/31/2014 BODEN, ERIC MALTA ID RRHS ADMIN: PRINCIPALS' MTG 233.20
8/23, MIGS @ CO 8/25-26, MTG
IN BURLEY 8/2/, VISIT TO ALMO

ELEM 9/9, PRINCIPALS' MTG
9/25, FED PROGRAM MTG 10/8,
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ENRICH TRAINING @ CO 10/14/14
530 MI
Totals for 92849 233.20
92850 10/31/2014 BOISE STATE UNIVERSI BOISE ID IDAHO CORE: BUY BACK DAY ON 2,186.15
AUGUST 28, 2014 PRESENTER PD
TRAINING
Totals for 92850 2,186.15
92851 10/31/2014 BRISTOL, MARY ALBION ID DIST: 2014 4TH GRADE LIVING 500.00
IDAHO HISTORY DAY
Totals for 92851 500.00
92853 10/31/2014 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: BUS 15-3~ ELECTRIC 174.45
DOOR MOTOR
92853 10/31/2014 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: BUS 13-3~ RESTRAINT 177.41
HARNESS
92853 10/31/2014 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: 2009 BUSES~ PLUG 34.61
SWITCHES
92853 10/31/2014 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: CREDIT ON MERCHANDISE -438.93
RETURNED- BUS REPAIR-
WINDSHIELD WIPER ASSY, DOOR
STOP SWITCHES, DOOR CONTROL
MOTOR, ELECTRIC DOOR MOTOR
92853 10/31/2014 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS/STOCK: BUS REPAIRS 312.81
~DOOR PARTS FOR BUSES: MOTOR
ELEC, DRIVE GEAR. BUSHING
92853 10/31/2014 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: BUS 15-3 UNDER SEAT 48.03
HEATER MOTOR (TWO) ONE FOR
STOCK
92853 10/31/2014 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: 2014-2015 BUSES~ AIR 262.71
FILTERS AND DASH FASTENERS
Totals for 92853 571.09
92857 10/31/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: DELIMER INV #149965 447.50
92857 10/31/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/BHS FSC: Misc small 269.24
wares for foods class
92857 10/31/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT AND 189.80
RINSE AID FOR NEW DISHWASHING
DISPENSER AT MT. VIEW NV
#149650
92857 10/31/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: THERMOSTAT AND KNOB FOR 164.10
WHITE PINE STEAMER INV
#149183
92857 10/31/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: NEW DISHWASHER DISPENSER, 619.70
DETERGENT AND RINSE AID FOR
OAKLEY INV #147964
92857 10/31/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT AND 584.40
CLEAR RINSE INV #150137
92857 10/31/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: DOOR GUIDE STRIPS FOR 107.43
RAFT RIVER DISHWASHER INV
#149516
92857 10/31/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: STORAGE CONTAINERS AND 18.50
LIDS FOR WHITE PINE INV
#149940
92857 10/31/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: CREDIT FOR DISPENSER -429.90
CHARGE @ OAKLEY INV #147964
92857 10/31/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT AND 189.80
RINSE AID INV #148666
92857 10/31/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT AND 949.00
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RINSE AID INV #150584

92857 10/31/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: PRE RINSE FLEX HOSE INV 220.16
#148840
92857 10/31/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D CRTC/BHS FSC: Misc small 660.16

wares for foods class

92857 10/31/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT AND 189.80
RINSE AID FOR NEW DISPENSER
AT BHS INV #148666

92857 10/31/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: MOP BUCKET WRINGER COMBO 45.00
FOR DWORSHAK INV #149480

Totals for 92857 4,224.69
92858 10/31/2014 BURGESS, MARK HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 92858 24.00
92859 10/31/2014 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID BHS: BAND JUDGES STIPEND FOR 375.00

ADJUDICATION SERVICES

Totals for 92859 375.00

92860 10/31/2014 BURLEY ROTARY CLUB BURLEY D CO: ANNUAL 2014-2015 BURLEY 581.00
ROTARY DUES

Totals for 92860 581.00

92861 10/31/2014 BUSINESS INTERIORS O BOISE D DHS: CASTERS FOR CHAIRS IN 54.96
SCHOOL 2014

Totals for 92861 54.96

92862 10/31/2014 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT ID TITLE VI-B: RAFT RIVER FILE 32.56

REVIEWS 10/20/14 74 MI

Totals for 92862 32.56
92863 10/31/2014 CARPENTER, CLYDA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 104.00
Totals for 92863 104.00
92864 10/31/2014 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY D DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 64.50

GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
92864 10/31/2014 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 1,047.25
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
Totals for 92864 1,111.75
92866 10/31/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 158.60
(LAMINATING FILM, FILE
FOLDERS, NOTE CARDS, SCOTCH
TAPE, BLACK PENS)
92866 10/31/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--sheet 192.49
protectors,markers, liquid
paper,post its,envelopes,
binder clips, facial tissue,
binders, tab indexes foils
stars, astro bright paper,
flashcards, rubber
cement, colored pencils, expo
markers.
92866 10/31/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID WP: TEACHER LOUNGE PAPER 121.03
GOODS (FORKS, SPOONS, KNIVES)
92866 10/31/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW-- flashcards 7.49
92866 10/31/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 16.08
(HANGING FILE FOLDERS)

Totals for 92866 495.69
92868 10/31/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT-BJHS- CLASSROOM- 569.00
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IT#3276394 NEC M322X XGA DLP
3200LM PROJECTOR

92868 10/31/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT- BHS: CLASSROOM 569.00
PROJECTOR
92868 10/31/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT:CHS-Replacement 95.99

printer for classroom
92868 10/31/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT-BHS: STUDENT 315.83
PRINTERS HP OF 6100 EPRINTER
HP LJ P2035 30PPM
92868 10/31/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL LEP: Printers & Monitors for 789.79
Fed Programs
Totals for 92868 2,339.61
92869 10/31/2014 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY CRTC/BHS BUSINESS: ACCOUNTING 5,018.77
CODES, ONLINE WORKING PAPERS
92869 10/31/2014 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY CRTC/BHS BUSINESS: CREDIT ON -1,682.00
MERCHANDISE RETURNED-ONLINE
WORKING PAPERS

Totals for 92869 3,336.77
92870 10/31/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 165.05
92870 10/31/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 45.05
92870 10/31/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BHS PHONE 45.05
92870 10/31/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 344.30
92870 10/31/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 427.35
92870 10/31/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 45.05
Totals for 92870 1,071.85
92874 10/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 301.51
PYMT
92874 10/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 763.00
GARBAGE
92874 10/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT
92874 10/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: WATER 18.70
92874 10/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 437.57
92874 10/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 3,161.22

SEWER-DEBT PYMT

92874 10/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 338.67

92874 10/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH -WATER 70.28

92874 10/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 569.93

92874 10/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 71.28
PYMT

92874 10/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 20.70

92874 10/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CHS: ELECTRIC 564.66

92874 10/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 5,370.99

92874 10/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 67.65
ELECTRIC

92874 10/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 1,131.86

SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE
92874 10/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 58.90
92874 10/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 656.12
SEWER DEPT PYMT

92874 10/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 248.21
& GARBAGE
Totals for 92874 13,867.25
92877 10/31/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FSC: SUPPLIES FOR COOKING 27.50
CLASS

92877 10/31/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FSC: SUPPLIES FOR COOKING 29.46
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CLASS
92877 10/31/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FSC: SUPPLIES FOR COOKING 62.16
CLASS
92877 10/31/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FSC: SUPPLIES FOR COOKING 133.68
CLASS
92877 10/31/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FSC: SUPPLIES FOR COOKING 7.16
CLASS
92877 10/31/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FSC: SUPPLIES FOR COOKING 46.24
CLASS
92877 10/31/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FSC: SUPPLIES FOR COOKING 65.80
CLASS
92877 10/31/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FSC: SUPPLIES FOR COOKING 25.07
CLASS
92877 10/31/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D RRHS FSC: SUPPLIES FOR 133.68

COOKING CLASS

Totals for 92877 530.75
92879 10/31/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- LAMPS 903.00
92879 10/31/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- RELAY FOR BOILER 30.37
92879 10/31/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- RELAY FOR BOILER 27.42
92879 10/31/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- LAMPS , 2,173.50

FLUOR BALLASTS

92879 10/31/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- SHNK SLEEVE, 16.20
ELBOW
92879 10/31/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- CHANNELS, GANG 45.76

RCPT ENCLOSURES, DEEP BOX

RECT
92879 10/31/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- DPLX RCPT, 41.64
SWITCHES
Totals for 92879 3,237.89
92880 10/31/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY D TECH GRANT:BJHS Power Supply 45.99

450 Watt w/SATA and 20/24

(classroom 163)

92880 10/31/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID FS: Logitech Wireless Mouse 34.99
M510

92880 10/31/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID FS: 6' USB Extension Cable 9.00

92880 10/31/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT:DWOR - USB CABLES 84.00

AND DELL OPTIPLEX POWER CORD

Totals for 92880 173.98

92881 10/31/2014 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA DIST: 481 EMPLOYEES MONTHLY 976.43
SUBFINDER FEE

92881 10/31/2014 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA DIST: CUSTODIAL SUBFINDER 101.50
MONTHLY FEES

92881 10/31/2014 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA FS: SUBFINDER FEES FOR FOOD 89.32

SERVICE EMPLOYEES

Totals for 92881 1,167.25

92882 10/31/2014 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID CRTC/ELECTRONIC: SENSORS FOR 77.97
ROBOTICS

Totals for 92882 77.97

92883 10/31/2014 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID CRTC/DHS BUS: MEMBERSHIP DUES 40.00

REIMBURSEMENT FOR BPA

ADVISORS
Totals for 92883 40.00
92884 10/31/2014 DELEON, SHANNA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 44.00
Totals for 92884 44.00
92885 10/31/2014 DEMCO INC MADISON WI WP: BOOK TAPE, LASER PAPER 120.87

LABELS
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Totals for 92885 120.87
92886 10/31/2014 DON'S REPAIR BURLEY D TRANS: DIST VEHICLE REPAIR 850.20

-C16901~ LABOR
92886 10/31/2014 DON'S REPAIR BURLEY D TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C16901~ 198.95
GASKET/OIL PAN SET, GASKETS,
EXHAUST SEALS, LUBE/OIL
FILTERS, OIL, TRANSMISSION

FLUID
Totals for 92886 1,049.15
92887 10/31/2014 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE D CO: LEGAL SERVICES 9/10, 90.45
9/19, 9/22/14
92887 10/31/2014 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE D BOARD: 2014-2015 SCHOOL BOARD 975.00

MEMBERS AND ADMINISTRATORS
TRAINING SERIES (WEBINARS)
Totals for 92887 1,065.45
92888 10/31/2014 EVERGREEN NURSERY BURLEY D KFAC: TREES AND SHRUBS, TOP 410.50

SOIL FOR KFAC LANDSCAPING

92888 10/31/2014 EVERGREEN NURSERY BURLEY ID KFAC: TOP SOIL FOR KFAC 96.00
LANDSCAPING
Totals for 92888 506.50
92890 10/31/2014 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: WIPER BLADES FOR 14-15 34.90
BUSES
92890 10/31/2014 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: 24" WIPER BLADES FOR 34.90
BUSES
92890 10/31/2014 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: 24" WIPER BLADES FOR 34.90
BUSES
92890 10/31/2014 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: THOMAS PIGTAIL 54.88
HEADLIGHT
92890 10/31/2014 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: BUS 07-1~ HEADLIGHT 27.44
PIGTAIL
Totals for 92890 187.02
92891 10/31/2014 FEHLMAN, ROBYN OAKLEY ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO LEADS IN 119.68

SUN VALLEY 10/29/14
Totals for 92891 119.68

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE 35.94
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 MACHINE
#3101

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 22.30
KONICA/BIZHUB 181 #2800

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 64.22
KONICA/BIZHUB #3109

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 5.58
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1892 &
RISO/RN2000 #1939

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 22.31
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3108

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MAINT: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 11.59
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D Preschool/Fed. Title/Migrant: 47.29
COPIER MAINTENACE ON
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2830

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 176.55
KONICA/BIZHUB #2835

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 57.46

KONICA/BIZHUB #3109
92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 757.03
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ON KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2860,
#2865 & RISO/RN2000 #1934

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 1,337.39
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2850,
#2855 & RISO/RN2000 #1937

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 148.84
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845 &
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 30.01
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 110.07
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 114.50
RISO/RN2000 #0374

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 107.39
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 373.51
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815,#2820
& KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2825

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE 14.71
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 MACHINE
#3101 INV #69434

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 88.21
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1927 &
RISO/RN2000 #1938

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 517.42
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2870,
#2875 & RISO/RN2000 #1936

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 32.24
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1895

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 509.30
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2880,
#2885, #3025 &
MINOLTA/DI1811P #1856, #1933

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 8.20
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1926

92898 10/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 2.61
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2821

Totals for 92898 4,594.67
92904 10/31/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID CRTC/BHS FSC: SUPPLIES FOR 81.31
FOODS CLASS
92904 10/31/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 668.96
VIEW
92904 10/31/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID CRTC/BHS FSC: SUPPLIES FOR 512.88
FOODS CLASS
92904 10/31/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: CHILI POWDER, REFRIED 683.10

BEANS, PARSLEY FLAKES, ICE
CREAM SANDWICHES INV #2138715

92904 10/31/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: REFRIED BEANS & GOLDFISH 984.60
BREAD INV #2149304

92904 10/31/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PAPER PRODUCTS FOR FFVP 29.90
AT MT. VIEW

92904 10/31/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: CREDIT ON -155.70
TOMATOES-PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT

MT. VIEW
92904 10/31/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, EGGS INV 669.81
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#2140275
92904 10/31/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: REFRIED BEANS, ICE CREAM 166.23

SANDWICHES INV #2142212

92904 10/31/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,457.70
DWORSHAK

92904 10/31/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FEFVP AT 1,392.90
DWORSHAK

92904 10/31/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FEFVP AT 1,397.94
DWORSHAK

92904 10/31/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PAPER PRODUCTS FOR FEVP 29.90

AT DWORSHAK
92904 10/31/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: CREDIT ON BLUEBERRIES FOR -129.28
FFVP AT DWORSHAK

92904 10/31/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FEFVP AT MT. 1,457.70
VIEW

92904 10/31/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D CRTC/BHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 126.52
FOR CLASS

92904 10/31/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: TOMATO SAUCE, FOAM BOWLS, 2,275.00

TORTILLA CHIPS, MAYO PACKETS
INV #2145645

92904 10/31/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 660.56
DWORSHAK
92904 10/31/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: CREDIT ON -51.90

TOMATOES-PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT

DWORSHAK
92904 10/31/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FEFVP AT MT. 1,303.91
VIEW
92904 10/31/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FEVP AT MT. 1,414.22
VIEW
Totals for 92904 14,976.26
92909 10/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS/SHOP: BELT FILTER 9.44
WRENCH
92909 10/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 11-1~ WINDOW GLUE 19.89

FOR DOOR GLASS

92909 10/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIESEL FUEL PUMP 9.70
FILTER
92909 10/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS/SHOP: AIR TOOL ENDS AND 19.02

BELT FILTER WRENCH
92909 10/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS/SHOP: SUPPLY SMOOTH 41.20
AND PUMICE HAND CLEANER

92909 10/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 14-4 ~ AIR, LUBE 13.28
FILTERS
92909 10/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE REPAIR~ 9.88

AIR FILTER FOR C17145 FORD
EXPEDITION

92909 10/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C16816~ 26.11
AIR, LUBE FILTERS, CONTAINERS

92909 10/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLES- AIR, 46.07
LUBE FILTERS

92909 10/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 12-2 SERVICE DOOR 21.92

92909 10/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS REPAIR~ MINI FUSES 12.49
FOR ALL BUSES

92909 10/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIESEL FUEL PUMP 9.70
FILTER
92909 10/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE REPAIR- 1.98

POST TERMINAL FOR C17145
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EXPEDITION
92909 10/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS/SHOP: AIR NIPPLE FOR 42.00
AIR GUNS.
92909 10/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: PLASTIC WELD FOR BUS 5.17
REPAIR.
92909 10/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: FASTENERS FOR ALL 9.82
BUSES
92909 10/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: HEADLIGHT BULBS FOR 27.76

THOMAS BUSES
92909 10/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS/SHOP: OVERSIZE AIR HOSE 35.01
ENDS FOR TIRE GUNS
Totals for 92909 360.44
92910 10/31/2014 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT: WP- LUMBER, TEMPERED 38.77
MASONITE, SCREWS
Totals for 92910 38.77
92914 10/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE- 2,021.87
CLEANING SUPPLIES, PAPER
PRODUCTS, CAN LINERS, AIR
FRESHNER
92914 10/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- CREW 508.04
TUB/TILE CLEANER
92914 10/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: FOOD TRAYS & FRENCH FRY 973.50
BAGS INV #888183

92914 10/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- ICE 621.60
MELT
92914 10/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANING 2,067.19

CHEMICALS, PAPER PRODUCTS,
HAND SOAP
92914 10/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- LARGE 30.00

VINYL GLOVES

92914 10/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- VAC BAGS 48.60

92914 10/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: 4 0Z. PORTION CUPS INV 777.60
#883018

92914 10/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- CLEANING 27.48
PRODUCTS

92914 10/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- TOWEL 2,491.79

DISPENSERS, GOJO, PAPER
PRODUCTS, CLEANING PRODUCTS
Totals for 92914 9,567.67

92915 10/31/2014 GLOBAL SURVEILLANCE CLEARFIELD uT MAINT: OES- INSTALL NEW 17,984.50

KEYLESS ENTRY TO INCLUDE

PARTS, LABOR, TRAVEL AND

MISC. MATERIALS
92915 10/31/2014 GLOBAL SURVEILLANCE CLEARFIELD uT MAINT: RRE- INSTALL NEW 17,143.50

KEYLESS ENTRY TO INCLUDE

PARTS, LABOR, TRAVEL AND

MISC. MATERIALS

92915 10/31/2014 GLOBAL SURVEILLANCE CLEARFIELD uT MAINT: DIST WIDE- KEY CARDS 960.00
Totals for 92915 36,088.00
92916 10/31/2014 GONZALES, MANDY BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEAL 34.00
Totals for 92916 34.00
92917 10/31/2014 GOODHEART-WILLCOX CO TINLEY PARK IL CRTC/AUTO: AUTO FUNDAMENTALS 2,303.54
TEXTBOOKS
Totals for 92917 2,303.54
92918 10/31/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: BHS- THERMOSTATS 2,091.52

92918 10/31/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: BHS- CABLE WIRE 183.42
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92918 10/31/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: WP- PNEUMATIC 8.71

AUTOMATIC DRAIN

Totals for 92918 2,283.65

92924 10/31/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: CREDIT ON CELERY-ORIGINAL -60.00
INV #576001

92924 10/31/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: CREDIT ON CARROTS- -30.04

ORIGINAL INV #576001
92924 10/31/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #576014 825.40
92924 10/31/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: CREDIT ON -134.55
PRODUCE-ORIGINAL INV #585218

92924 10/31/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #578930 436.26
92924 10/31/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #585218 574.08
92924 10/31/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #581824 2,418.09
92924 10/31/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #590517 476.36
92924 10/31/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #581833 916.60
92924 10/31/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #588180 939.02
92924 10/31/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #585217 1,247.68
92924 10/31/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #576001 892.97
92924 10/31/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #578932 606.52
92924 10/31/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: CREDIT ON PRODUCE -75.60

ORIGNIAL INV #578932

Totals for 92924 9,032.79
92925 10/31/2014 GREENLON INC. BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS:WEED SPRAYING @ 1,600.00
DHS
92925 10/31/2014 GREENLON INC. BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: WEED SPRAYING 1,100.00
@ BHS
92925 10/31/2014 GREENLON INC. BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: DISTRICT WIDE 5,780.00

FALL WEED SPRAYING
92925 10/31/2014 GREENLON INC. BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: WEED SPRAYING 60.00
@ C.0. & MAINT SHOP

Totals for 92925 8,540.00

92926 10/31/2014 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS: BUS 03-2~ REAR BRAKE 280.80
DRUMS

Totals for 92926 280.80

92927 10/31/2014 HAL W. JENSEN, ARCHI POCATELLO ID BOARD: ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES 10,800.00

Totals for 92927 10,800.00

92928 10/31/2014 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS MULTI PURPOSE 80.00

ROOM- REMOVE SECURITY CAMERA
TO BUILD MULTI PURPOSE ROOM

Totals for 92928 80.00

92929 10/31/2014 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OHS ADMIN: INKCARTRIDGE FOR 45.99
FAX MACHINE

Totals for 92929 45.99

92930 10/31/2014 HOYT-LIDELL, VERNA DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 60.00

Totals for 92930 60.00

92931 10/31/2014 HUBBARD, SHIRLEY BURLEY ID FS: CPR/AED CLASS HELD 740.00

OCTOBER 1, 2014 FOR FOOD
SERVICE PERSONNEL, 37 PEOPLE
IN ATTENDANCE

Totals for 92931 740.00

92932 10/31/2014 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION BOISE ID TRANS: BUS 01-7 NEW EXEMPT 23.00
PLATES C18829

Totals for 92932 23.00

92933 10/31/2014 IDVILLE GRAND RAPIDS MI WP: STAFF ADHESIVE MAGNET ID 58.00

ATTACHMENT
Totals for 92933 58.00
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92936 10/31/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: ALL IH BUSES~ RADIATOR 62.36
CAPS
92936 10/31/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 04-1~ SWITCH 84.22
92936 10/31/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: CREDIT ON SWITCH FOR -21.53

BUS 04-1 RETURNED

92936 10/31/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: NEWER IH BUSES ~ BLOCK 172.14
HEATERS

92936 10/31/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 12-4, 10-5 & STOCK 244.05
~ HEATERS

92936 10/31/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: TRANS FILTERS FOR 2012 97.17
IH BUSES.

92936 10/31/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 12-2~ HEADLIGHT 20.24

92936 10/31/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 12-3~ TAIL LIGHTS 129.30

AND 2 FOR STOCK

92936 10/31/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 01-7~ CREDIT ON -93.80
DOOR OPENER HANDLE
SPRINGS-PRICED INCORRECTLY

92936 10/31/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 01-7~ DOOR OPENER 93.80
HANDLE SPRINGS

92936 10/31/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 05-2, 05-5~ LOW 62.30
AIR BUZZERS

Totals for 92936 850.25

92937 10/31/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID 2100 PARK AVE METER (BHS AG 5.23
BLDG)

92937 10/31/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D DIST WIDE: MONTHLY GAS BILL 2,611.26

92937 10/31/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID TRANS: MONTHLY GAS BILL 17.14

Totals for 92937 2,633.63

92940 10/31/2014 ISBA BOISE D BOARD: ISBA ANNUAL CONVENTION 495.00

REGISTRATION IN BOISE
11/12-14/14

92940 10/31/2014 ISBA BOISE D CO: CLERK OF THE BOARD- ISBA 595.00
ANNUAL CONVENTION
REGISTRATION IN BOISE
11/12-14/14

92940 10/31/2014 ISBA BOISE D BOARD: GUEST-ISBA ANNUAL 300.00
CONVENTION REGISTRATION IN
BOISE

92940 10/31/2014 ISBA BOISE D BOARD CHAIRMAN: ISBA ANNUAL 495.00
CONVENTION REGISTRATION IN
BOISE 11/12-14/14

92940 10/31/2014 ISBA BOISE D BOARD:GUEST- ISBA ANNUAL 300.00
CONVENTION REGISTRATION IN
BOISE 10/12-14/14

92940 10/31/2014 ISBA BOISE D FISCAL MANAGER: ISBA ANNUAL 545.00
CONVENTION REGISTRATION IN
BOISE 11/12-14/14

92940 10/31/2014 ISBA BOISE ID BOARD VICE CHAIRMAN: ISBA 495.00
ANNUAL CONVENTION
REGISTRATION IN BOISE
11/12-14/14

92940 10/31/2014 ISBA BOISE ID CO: GUEST- ISBA ANNUAL 300.00
CONVENTION REGISTRATION IN
BOISE 11/12-14/14

92940 10/31/2014 ISBA BOISE ID SUPERINTENDENT: ISBA ANNUAL 495.00

CONVENTION REGISTRATION IN
BOISE 11/12-14/14
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Totals for 92940 4,020.00
92941 10/31/2014 JAMECO ELECTRONICS BELMONT CA CRTC ELEC: Transistors 22.31
92941 10/31/2014 JAMECO ELECTRONICS BELMONT CA CRTC/ELEC: SWITCHES, SOCKET, 894.88

RELAYS, TRANSISITORS, WIRE,
HOOK-UP BUNDLE,
Totals for 92941 917.19
92942 10/31/2014 JB MOBILE LLC KIMBERLY D TRANS: BUS 05-2 ~ CK 50.00
ALIGNMENT AND W WHEEL BEARING

TIGHTER
Totals for 92942 50.00
92944 10/31/2014 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 272.51
THERMOSTAT
92944 10/31/2014 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE D MAINT: VARIOUS 65.52

SCHOOLS-THERMOSTAT LINE

VOLTAGE
92944 10/31/2014 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- FAN 105.94
MOTOR
92944 10/31/2014 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: BHS- 4 TON 3 PHASE 1,509.52
CONDENSER CONFERENCE ROOM
92944 10/31/2014 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: CREDIT ON MERCHANDISE -1,197.29
RETURNED-BHS- CONDENSER
92944 10/31/2014 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- FAN 80.48
CONTROL, BLACK POLY DUCT
STRAP, CONTROL CIRCUIT TESTER
3A AND 5A
Totals for 92944 836.68
92945 10/31/2014 J WEIL FOOD SERVICE BOISE ID FS: BLEACH, CRISPITOS INV 535.00
#946462
Totals for 92945 535.00
92946 10/31/2014 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID FS: FUEL FOR HYSTER 38.22
Totals for 92946 38.22
92947 10/31/2014 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 05-5~ U JOINT 251.29
92947 10/31/2014 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: BIG TORO- 25.02
BELTS
92947 10/31/2014 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- A/C BELT 3.54
Totals for 92947 279.85
92948 10/31/2014 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: DRIVERS ED VEHICLE 186.12
REPAIR~LABOR TO INSTALL SL-N-
SWITCH FOR THE WINDOWS OF
C18799 2004 CHEVY CLASSIC
92948 10/31/2014 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS : DRIVERS ED VEHICLE 165.21
REPAIR~ PARTS , SHOP SUPPLIES
TO REPAIR (C18799 2004 CHEVY
CLASSIC
Totals for 92948 351.33
92949 10/31/2014 KIMBERLY NURSERIES TWIN FALLS ID KFAC: LANDSCAPING ROCK 382.44
Totals for 92949 382.44
92950 10/31/2014 KING ARTHUR FLOUR-TH WHITE RIVER JUNCTION vT CAHS FOOD PRODUCTION: BAKING 66.21
SUPPLIES
Totals for 92950 66.21
92951 10/31/2014 LA QUINTA INN & SUIT BOISE ID TITLE VI-B: LODGING FOR STAFF 154.00
TO ATTEND IDAHO CEC
CONFERENCE IN BOISE ID ON
OCTOBER 1-4, 2014
Totals for 92951 154.00

92952 10/31/2014 LAMPLINE LIGHTING IN MT. PLEASANT IA KFAC: LAMPLINE.OCM 60 USHIO 657.00
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1000509 1000 WATT FEL LAMPS
Totals for 92952 657.00
92953 10/31/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID FS: BLACK TONER CARTRIDGES 170.00
FOR OFFICE PRINTER INV
#135713
Totals for 92953 170.00
92954 10/31/2014 LES SCHAWB EQUIPMENT PRINEVILLE OR CRTC RESIDENTIAL CONST: 537.00
SKIDSTEER TIRES
Totals for 92954 537.00
92957 10/31/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 11,663.48
-DIESEL FUEL -3712 GAL @
3.13020/GAL
92957 10/31/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,650.62
-DIESEL FUEL -522 GAL @
3.15021/GAL
92957 10/31/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 718.08
-DIESEL FUEL -230 GAL @
3.11017/GAL
92957 10/31/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 1,581.71
-DIESEL FUEL -505 GAL @
3.12020/GAL
92957 10/31/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,105.76
-DIESEL FUEL -351 GAL @
3.13840/GAL
92957 10/31/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,176.07
-DIESEL FUEL -365 GAL @
3.21022/GAL
92957 10/31/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 483.32
-DIESEL FUEL -150 GAL @
3.21020/GAL

Totals for 92957 18,379.04
92959 10/31/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR CHS 942.70
92959 10/31/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcoO FS: MILK FOR WHITE PINE 5,918.53
92959 10/31/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR MT VIEW 3,979.91
92959 10/31/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcoO FS: MILK FOR BHS 3,413.94
92959 10/31/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR RAFT RIVER ELEM 1,928.46
92959 10/31/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcoO FS: MILK FOR ALBION 294.41
92959 10/31/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR DECLO ELEM 3,460.61
92959 10/31/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcoO FS: MILK FOR DWORSHAK 3,726.67
92959 10/31/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR OAKLEY ELEM 1,948.72
92959 10/31/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcoO FS: MILK FOR BJHS 3,028.29

Totals for 92959 28,642.24
92960 10/31/2014 MEMORIAL MONUMENTS BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: PRE SCHOOL 110.00

PLAYGROUND- 1 YARD OF
CONCRETE
Totals for 92960 110.00
92967 10/31/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE, PORK & BEANS, 1,268.69
RAISINS, OLIVES INV #4846479
92967 10/31/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE, SOUR CREAM, 1,677.32
KITCHEN BOUQUET, DISHWASHING
GEL, CANNED PEACHES INV

#4829402

92967 10/31/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: SOUR CREAM, PRODUCE INV 346.45
#4820593

92967 10/31/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE, CORN, TOMATO 2,943.21

PASTE, FETTUCCINE, DEHYDRATED
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ONIONS, BOWLS, 5 COMP TRAYS
INV #4811874
92967 10/31/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CREDIT- PRODUCE, CORN, -107.24
TOMATO PASTE, FETTUCCINE,
DEHYDRATED ONIONS, BOWLS, 5
COMP TRAYS INV #4811874
92967 10/31/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRICE ADJ.-PARMESAN -142.95
CHEESE, MARGARINE, CANNED
VEGETABLES, SHORTENING,
DEHYDRATED ONIONS,
MARSHMALLOWS, ICE CREAM
TREATS, PAPER BAGS, INV
#4771941
92967 10/31/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE, MARGARINE, 679.62
SHORTENING INV#4837797

92967 10/31/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: BEANS & PICKLES INV 1,361.96
#4798506
92967 10/31/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PARMESAN CHEESE, 5,015.46

MARGARINE, CANNED VEGETABLES,
SHORTENING, DEHYDRATED
ONIONS, MARSHMALLOWS, ICE
CREAM TREATS, PAPER BAGS, INV

#4771941
92967 10/31/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: TORTILLAS INV #4786561 254.85
92967 10/31/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CREDIT- BEANS & PICKLES -1,257.76

INV #4798506

92967 10/31/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE INV #4768948 21.01

92967 10/31/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CREDIT PRICE ADJ ON -42.39
PRODUCE

92967 10/31/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CREDIT ON PEARS ORIGINAL -7.66

PRODUCE INV #4768948

92967 10/31/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: SALAD MIX AND APPLES INV 147.09
#4842319
92967 10/31/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, CANNED 3,290.85

PEACHES INV #4767307
Totals for 92967 15,448.51
92968 10/31/2014 NORCO, INC BOISE ID SPECIAL SERVICES: GLOVES FOR 204.00
USE WITH STUDENTS

Totals for 92968 204.00
92974 10/31/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: RAISELS INV #SI0343440 984.75
92974 10/31/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: POTATO WEDGES AND TATER 1,587.60

TOTS INV #SI0343441

92974 10/31/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 14,897.55
COMMODITIES INV #SI0341090

92974 10/31/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 9,042.25
COMMODITIES INV #SI0342628

92974 10/31/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 5,144.23
COMMODITIES INV #SI0342626

92974 10/31/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 13,656.80
COMMODITIES INV #SI0341091

92974 10/31/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,481.21
COMMODITIES INV #SI0342627

92974 10/31/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,868.33
COMMODITIES INV #SI0341092

Totals for 92974 52,662.72
92975 10/31/2014 NORTHWEST TECHNICAL PORT ORCHARD WA CRTC/ELECTRONICS: Structure 600.93
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kit, motor

Totals for 92975 600.93
92979 10/31/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 210.00
92979 10/31/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ CHS 91.00
92979 10/31/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 266.00
92979 10/31/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ OAKLEY 231.00
92979 10/31/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 112.00
92979 10/31/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks TITLE II-A: Professional 125.00

Development Lunch for DLT -
District Leadership Team on

October 15, 2014.

92979 10/31/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 266.00
92979 10/31/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 210.00
92979 10/31/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ 3 OFFICE 36.99
92979 10/31/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 112.00
92979 10/31/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ OFFICE 39.99
92979 10/31/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 112.00
92979 10/31/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 266.00
92979 10/31/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 266.00
92979 10/31/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ CHS 91.00
92979 10/31/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 210.00
92979 10/31/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ CHS 91.00
92979 10/31/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ CHS 91.00
92979 10/31/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 210.00
92979 10/31/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 112.00

Totals for 92979 3,148.98
92980 10/31/2014 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY D MAINT: CHS- LABOR TO INSTALL 65.00

GLASS FOR WINDOW, 5 LATCHES

92980 10/31/2014 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 09-1~ SIDE GLASS 59.53
92980 10/31/2014 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: CHS- GLASS FOR WINDOW, 175.12
5 LATCHES
Totals for 92980 299.65
92981 10/31/2014 OAKESON, VANCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 92981 12.00
92982 10/31/2014 ONEWAVE NETWORKS LLC TWIN FALLS ID DIST: WIDE AREA NETWORK FEE 20,775.00
Totals for 92982 20,775.00
92983 10/31/2014 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BATTERY 405.70

SEALANT, BATTERY CLEANER,
GLOVES, SPRING NUTS, LOCK
NUTS, SCREWS, WIRE NUTS,
CABLE TIES
92983 10/31/2014 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: BUS REPAIR ELECTRICAL 258.29
BLACK TAPE. CLEAN N DRY.
GECKO GRIP MULTI PURPOSE TAPE
Totals for 92983 663.99
92984 10/31/2014 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DECLO AG-QRTLY ALARM 66.00
MONITORING 11/1/14-1/31/15
92984 10/31/2014 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: AG-SCIENCE & TECH 111.00
CENTER- ALARM MONITORING
11/1/14-1/31/15
Totals for 92984 177.00
92985 10/31/2014 PETROLEUM STORAGE TA BOISE ID TRANS: PETROLEUM STORAGE TANK 50.00
RENEWAL FEE 2 TANKS
Totals for 92985 50.00

92986 10/31/2014 PETTY CASH - TRANSPO BURLEY ID TRANS: PETTY CASH FOR TRAVEL 390.83
BUS DRIVERS
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Totals for 92986 390.83
92987 10/31/2014 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BHS- MATERIALS TO 384.10

REPAIR TILE IN RESTROOM 200
HALLWAY
92987 10/31/2014 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS- LABOR-REPAIR OF 356.00
TILE IN RESTROOM 200 HALLWAY
Totals for 92987 740.10
92988 10/31/2014 PITNEY BOWES FINANCI PITTSBURGH PA BJHS:Lease on postage 162.30

machine-Nov 1, 14 thru Jan

31,15
Totals for 92988 162.30
92990 10/31/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BJHS- WP BLANK 57.42
92990 10/31/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BJHS- SPLICE KIT 43.71
92990 10/31/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DJHS GYM ~ TIMER 145.92
SWITCH
92990 10/31/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DJHS GYM- FLOOD 50.32
LIGHTS
92990 10/31/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BJHS- CREDIT ON -166.75
F313157- WP BLANK BOXES
RETURNED
92990 10/31/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DJHS GYM- TIMER SWITCH 127.66
92990 10/31/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BJHS- SPLICE KIT, 349.42
BUSHING, WP BLANK, BOX,
TERMINAL ADPT., CONDUIT, WIRE
92990 10/31/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST WIDE- 12 AWG 178.13
PUSH*IN, RETROFIT KIT,
BALLAST DISCONNECTS
Totals for 92990 785.83
92991 10/31/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95
92991 10/31/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 103.23
92991 10/31/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID OHS: REPAIR BASECORD IN ROOF 112.50
105, MOVED PHONE
92991 10/31/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 3,196.70
92991 10/31/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60
Totals for 92991 3,760.98
92992 10/31/2014 PRESCOTT, INC. TWIN FALLS ID FS: REMOVE OLD THERMOSTAT ON 235.00
STEAMER AND INSTALL NEW
THERMOSTAT INV #9051
Totals for 92992 235.00
92993 10/31/2014 PRO-ED AUSTIN TX SPECIAL SERVICES: FUNCTIONAL 757.90
WORD SERIES SECOND EDITION
COMBO
Totals for 92993 757.90
92994 10/31/2014 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: TIRES FOR BUSES 05-2 1,656.86
12-4 AND 07-4
92994 10/31/2014 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 10-5, 07-4 ~ REAR 1,059.38
CAP TIRES
92994 10/31/2014 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 04-1~ 4 TIRES. 973.48
Totals for 92994 3,689.72
92995 10/31/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID FS: SHATTER PROOF LIGHT BULBS 32.00
FOR WALK INS AND FREEZERS AND
APPLIANCE BULBS FOR ALBION
Totals for 92995 32.00
92996 10/31/2014 REDDERS SHOWKASE BURLEY ID MAINT: RRE- 1/2 THE PURCHASE 199.98

FOR AN AMANA WASHER THAT THE
CUSTODIANS USE
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92996 10/31/2014 REDDERS SHOWKASE BURLEY ID FS: WASHER FOR RAFT RIVER 199.97
Totals for 92996 399.95
92997 10/31/2014 ROBOTRONICS INC. SPRINGVILLE uT CRTC ROBOTICS: WOOD RIVER 70.00
ROBOTICS COMPETITION
REGISTRATION TEAM 5212B &
5212A
Totals for 92997 70.00
92998 10/31/2014 ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVI SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: MONTHLY SERVICE OF 1,133.19
SCHOOLS INV #100110
Totals for 92998 1,133.19
92999 10/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: PRE SCHOOL 15.18
PLAYGROUND-STEEL REBAR
92999 10/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: BJHW 43.68
BLEACHERS- TORX SCREWS
92999 10/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: PRE SCHOOL 3.19
PLAYGROUND- DRILL BITS
92999 10/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: PRE SCHOOL 23.82
PLAYGROUND-SCREWS, SCEW BITS
Totals for 92999 85.87
93000 10/31/2014 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 93000 24.00
93001 10/31/2014 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT ID TRANS: BUS 10-5~ ROCK CHIP 30.00
REPAIR
93001 10/31/2014 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE REPAIR~ 235.00
WINDSHIELD FOR 2007 TOYOTA
TUNDRA C17923
Totals for 93001 265.00
93002 10/31/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO FEDERAL PROGRAMS: LEP. BOOKS 0.00
FOR WHITE PINE LEP PARENT
INVOLVEMENT NIGHT
93002 10/31/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO FEDERAL PROGRAMS: LEP BOOKS 255.82
FOR WHITE PINE LEP PARENT
INVOLVEMENT NIGHT
Totals for 93002 255.82
93003 10/31/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL DECLO ELEM: Hole Punch, 84.34
Staples, Assorted Paper &
Glue
Totals for 93003 84.34
93004 10/31/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 77.65
#64K-CLIP BINDERS, FOLDER
FILES, MARKERS, DRY ERASERS,
TAPE
Totals for 93004 77.65
93006 10/31/2014 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC/AUTO TECH: ELECTRIC FUEL 85.33
PUMP, FUEL PUMP STRAINER
93006 10/31/2014 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC/AUTO TECH: CARB, BRAKE 209.32
CLEANERS, ANITFREEZE, DE
ABSORBENT
93006 10/31/2014 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC/AUTO TECH: BRAKE 10.97
HARDWARE KIT
93006 10/31/2014 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC/AUTO TECH O-RING KIT, 126.91
PRESSURE REGULATOR, BRAKE
HARDWARE KIT
Totals for 93006 432.53
93007 10/31/2014 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 230.70

TRANSPORTATION FOR AUG AND
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SEPT 2014
Totals for 93007 230.70
93008 10/31/2014 SIMKINS, CARRIE BURLEY ID DHS: TRAVEL TO BURLEY FOR 26.40
BANKING 9/16, 9/29, 10/9/14
60 MI
Totals for 93008 26.40
93009 10/31/2014 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 36.00
Totals for 93009 36.00
93010 10/31/2014 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 46.00
Totals for 93010 46.00
93011 10/31/2014 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS 09-2~ AIR BRAKE 52.18
HOSE AND POWER STEER HOSE
93011 10/31/2014 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID TRANS/SHOP: SUPPLY AIR HOSE 201.56
FOR BIG TIRE GUNS
Totals for 93011 253.74
93012 10/31/2014 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC BURLEY ID MIGRANT SUMMER SCHOOL BOWLING 125.00
FIELD TRIP
Totals for 93012 125.00
93013 10/31/2014 SOURCE REFRIGERATION LOS ANGELES CA FS: LABOR AND BASE CHARGE TO 270.50
CHECK FREEZER AT WAREHOUSE
INV #2325072
Totals for 93013 270.50
93014 10/31/2014 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA ID SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 9/12, 71.28
9/19, 9/22/14
Totals for 93014 71.28
93016 10/31/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: DES- PRESSURE GAUGE 9.79
FOR COMPRESSOR
93016 10/31/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS- 20' OF 3.80
PVC PIPE
93016 10/31/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT KFAC: GLUE FOR SPRINKLER 45.77
SYSTEM
93016 10/31/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT KFAC: NEW PIPE FOR SPRINKLER 174.87
SYSTEM
93016 10/31/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS- 20' OF 3.04
PVC PIPE
Totals for 93016 237.27
93017 10/31/2014 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT KFAC: LANDSCAPE FABRIC 168.72
Totals for 93017 168.72
93018 10/31/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID BOARD: DELI SANDWICHES FOR 47.98
BOARD MTG 10/28/14
93018 10/31/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO: KITCHEN SUPPLIES 20.66
93018 10/31/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO: BOARD DINNER/MEETING WITH 51.57
STATE LEGISLATORS - MEAL
SUPPLIES
Totals for 93018 120.21
93019 10/31/2014 SUN DATA SUPPLY, INC LOS ANGELES CA CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: Waste 54.95
Cartridge for Xerox Printer
Totals for 93019 54.95
93020 10/31/2014 SURVEYMONKEY, LLC CHICAGO IL DIST: SURVEYMONKEY RENEWAL 300.00
NOV 14, 2014 - NOV 13, 2015.
Totals for 93020 300.00
93021 10/31/2014 SWEET'S SEPTIC TANK SHOSHONE ID MAINT: OES- REPAIR OF MAIN 5,265.00
WATER LINE
Totals for 93021 5,265.00
93022 10/31/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID FS: HOTEL ROOM FOR TWO 166.00

NIGHTS, OCT. 2 & 3, 2014 FOR
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NSLP BOOT CAMP IN BOISE, ID

Totals for 93022 166.00
93023 10/31/2014 TOLMAN, ROYCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00
Totals for 93023 22.00
93024 10/31/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ WP: CLASSROOM HARDWARE (#56, 2 33.90

STEREO CABLES) CABLE PLENUM
3.5 MM- 3.5MM STEREO MALE 50F
93024 10/31/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ WP: CLASSROOM HARDWARE (#56, 2 2.10
STEREO CABLES)CABLE-Y 3.5MM
STEREO F TO DUAL RCA M
Totals for 93024 36.00
93025 10/31/2014 TURNER, TRAVIS BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER 180.00
PHYSICALS-WC, SN, TH, DH
Totals for 93025 180.00
93027 10/31/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco FS: HP 920 COLOR CARTRIDGES 100.44
AND BLACK CARTRIDGES
93027 10/31/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CRTC/CAHS BUSINESS: PRINTER 1,076.50
CARTRIDGES 2 OF EACH
93027 10/31/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco FS: GEL PENS 29.00
93027 10/31/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CRTC/CAHS BUSINESS: CREDIT ON -185.91

PRINTER CARTRIDGES RETURNED

93027 10/31/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcO FS: CORRECTION TAPE 28.00
93027 10/31/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco FS: PAPER CLIPS 1.74

Totals for 93027 1,049.77
93028 10/31/2014 UNITED STATES TREASU OGDEN UuT LEVY PROCEEDS- S&T TIRES LLC 667.04

DBA CLAUNCH'S TIRE & SERVICE:
(PAYING CLAUNCH TIRE
INV#18416-4 NEW TIRES FOR
DIST VEHICLE C16211)

Totals for 93028 667.04

93029 10/31/2014 THE UPS STORE BURLEY D TRANS: SHIPPING CHARGES TO 23.78
RETURN PARTS

93029 10/31/2014 THE UPS STORE BURLEY D TRANS: SHIPPING CHARGES TO 12.43

RETURN DOOR MOTOR ON BUS 15-3
93029 10/31/2014 THE UPS STORE BURLEY D TRANS: SHIPPING CHARGES TO 24.45

RETURN RUBBER AIR HOSES

Totals for 93029 60.66

93030 10/31/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: ALL BUSES ~ LUBE 13.00
FILTERS

93030 10/31/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: ALL BUSES~ HALOGEN 442.09

REPLACEMENT, TRANS, OIL, FUEL
FILTERS
Totals for 93030 455.09
93031 10/31/2014 VILLAGE GRILL DECLO ID IDAHO CORE:Professional 625.00
Development- Para-educator

Training on October 2, 2014

Totals for 93031 625.00

93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL TO SDE MTG IN BOISE 44.09
10/8/14

93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL PARKING @ ISN MTG IN BOISE 12.00
9/24/14

93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II-A: (The Fairfield 178.00

Inn) -Room Reservation for WP
Music teachers to attend the

Idaho ORFF checking in on
October 1 and out October 3,
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2014 (2 nights).

FUEL TO ISN MTG IN BOISE
9/24/14

MEAL @ ISN MTG IN BOISE
9/24/14

CO: (SHORE LODGE) -
RESERVATIONS FOR
SUPERINTENDENTS' MEETING
JANUARY 29 2015

FISCAL MANAGER: MEAL @ IASBO
MTG IN TWIN FALLS 10/7/14
MEAL @ SDE MTG IN BOISE
10/6/14

CO: (APPLE)CABLES FOR
SUPERINTENDENT'S
COMPUTER/LAPTOP

MEAL @ SUPERINTENDENTS MTG IN
TWIN FALLS 9/17/14

MEAL @ SDE MTG IN BOISE
10/8/14

MEAL @ SDE MTG IN
BOISE-SUPERINTENDENT, BHS
ADMINISTRATOR, CAPACITY
BUILDER DIRECTOR 10/7/14
CRTC IT: (TACO JOHNS) DAYTRIP
TO BOISE TO PICK UP
COMPUTERS-MEAL

CRTC-DHS BUS: (Lynda.com)
subscription renewal Software
Video Tutorials

CRTC Ag: ( USPS) 5 flat rate
medium boxes

CRTC ADMIN: (PRICELINE
HOTELS) -LODGING @ PTS
ADMINISTRATOR MTG IN COUER
D'ALENE

CRTC Admin: (SULLIVAN)- Fuel
@ PTS ADMIN -K-TECH MTG IN
Coeur d'Alene 9/25/14

CRTC HEALTH PROF: (RED LION
HOTELS) Lodging for ISU New
PTE Orientation Meeting
10/9/14

TITLE II-A:(The Fairfield
Inn) -Room Reservation for
Dworshak Music teachers to
attend the Idaho ORFF
checking in on October 1 and
out October 3, 2014 (2
nights) .

CRTC Admin: ( BUDGET
RENT-A-CAR) Rental Car @
PTS ADMIN -K-TECH MTG IN
Coeur d'Alene 9/25/14

CRTC ADMIN Office: (BEST BUY)
Fax/Print/Copier

33.86

10.96

164.00

16.80

66.73

10.59

70.03

63.25

162.21

10.20

80.45

178.00

243.08

169.60

67



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:01 AM 11/24/14

05.14.10.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 10/01/14 - 10/31/14) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE

NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC Admin: (THE CELLAR)- Meal 23.94

@ PTS ADMIN -K-TECH MTG IN
Coeur d'Alene 9/24/14

93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC IT: (JIMMYJOHNS)- MEAL @ 9.17
COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING STANDARS BOARD
MTG IN BOISE 9/19/14

93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II-A: (The Fairfield 178.00
Inn) -Room Reservation for
Oakley Music teachers to
attend the Idaho ORFF
checking in on October 1 and
out October 3, 2014 (2
nights) .

93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC-DHS BUSINESS: (Lynda.com) 375.00
Subscription Renewal

93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC CADD: (CHERYL'S.COM) 61.98
THANK YOU GIFT-SUN VALLEY
ARCHETECTS FOR FIELDTRIP
TOURS

93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (BLR)-1 YEAR SAFETY 1,195.00
ONLINE SUBSCRIPTION

93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC-CHS BUSINESS: (Lynda.com) 375.00
Registration Renewal-Online
software video tutorials &
training membership

93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC IT: (CHEESECAKE 52.94
FACTORY)-MEALS FOR 2 TEACHERS
@ COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING BOARD MTGS IN
BOISE 9/18-19/14

93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC IT: (SHELL OIL) 76.48
FUEL-DAYTRIP TO BOISE TO PICK
UP COMPUTERS

93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC IT: (PILOT) DAYTRIP TO 75.08
BOISE TO PICK UP COMPUTERS
-FUEL 10/16/14

93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC-DHS BUSINESS: (Xerox) 199.00
Coverage/Printer Maintenance
Contract 1 yr.

93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC-BHS BUSINESS: (STUDENTS 154.99
DISCOUNT.COM) QUICKBOOKS PRO
2014 DOWNLOAD

93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT: ( 304.63
PRICE LINE)-ID&R TRIP TO
BONNERS FERRY-RENTAL CAR

93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS- (SOTERIA INNOVATIONS) 981.00
BUS REPAIR DOUBLE CHECK CHILD
SAFETY SYSTEM FOR ALL BUSES
AND 3 DIGIT MAGNETIC SCHOOL
BUS SIGNS

93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL BHS-( BLINDS.COM) BLINDS FOR 771.95
NEW AG BUILDING

93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC Res Const: (PRICELINE)-2 122.80

day rental car 10/1/14 -
10/3/14 to attend Contruction
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Teachers Articulation meeting
in Couer d'alene
93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 216.20
(SOUTHWEST) FLIGHT -ID & R
TRAINING - ROUND TRIP FROM
BOISE TO SPOKANE, WA
93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL MIGRANT: (PRICE LINE) ID & R 65.30
TRAVEL-1 NIGHT ACCOMMODATION
BEFORE AM FLIGHT TO BONNERS
FERRY, ID ON OCT. 27, 2014
93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT, 398.04
ID&R TRAVEL TO BONNERS FERRY
—ACCOMMODATIONS AT BEST
WESTERN KOOTENAI RIVER INN
FOR 3 NIGHTS: OCT 28 - OCT
30
93045 10/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC ADMIN: Flight TF to 609.20
Spokane RT FOR PTS ADMIN MTG
IN COEUR D'ALENE

Totals for 93045 8,163.94

93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DHS/MEDIA: CARDSTOCK FOR 10.96
LIBRARY

93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS: OFFICE - COPIER INK 187.92

93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: BINDERS FOR 21.98

SPEECH TRAINING
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: CREDIT ON -1.15
MERCHANDISE
RETURNED-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
FOR BJHS SELF-CONTAINED

PROGRAM

93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS: BUS GARBAGES FOR 25.29
BUSES.

93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II: DISTRICT LITERACY 55.46

MTG. 9/24/14
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: WATER FOR 69.44
DISTRICT LITERACY MEETINGS ON
OCTOBER 1-3, 2014
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: SUPPLIES & 346.84
REFRESHMENTS FOR DISTRICT
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT,
LITERACY AND DEPARTMENT
MEETINGS ON OCTOBER 1-3, 2014

93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/HEALTH PROF.: CLASSROOM 129.59
SUPPLIES

93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA ALMO: OFFICE SUPPLIES 95.26

93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/AUTO TECH: CREDIT ON -171.82

MERCHANDISE RETURNED-General
Class Supplies
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA ALMO: BREAKFAST SUPPLIES 96.61
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS: CREDIT ON MERCHANDISE -42.97
RETURNED-OFFICE SUPPLIES
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE I-A: APPRECIATION ITEMS 51.75
FOR TIME & EFFORT TRAINING
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE I-A:-Federal Program 77.92

Supplies-school boxes, flags,
notes, clip notes
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93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: SUPPLIES & 200.82

REFRESHMENTS FOR DISTRICT
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT,
LITERACY AND DEPARTMENT
MEETINGS ON OCTOBER 1-3, 2014
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS AG: SUPPLIES FOR 93.40
FOOD SCIENCE CLASS
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 122.91
FOR OFFICE, SOCIAL SKILLS
TRAINING & ENRICH TRAINING-
INK TONER/CARTRIDGES
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/FSC: CLASSROOM 234.88
SUPPLIES-FOOD SUPPLIES
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: batteries 26.22
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/FSC: CLASSROOM 130.78
SUPPLIES-FOOD SUPPLIES
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/ELEC: CLASSROOM 10.70
SUPPLIES-DIVIDERS, BINDERS
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- 40.56
FOLDERS, BINDERS, WHITE OUT,
TAPE, DISPENSERS, STAPLERS,
ERASERS, NOTEBOOK, PAPER
GOODS, ETC.

93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: USB CABLES, FLASH 49.70
DRIVES
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC-HEALT PROF.-CLASSROOM 36.55

SUPPLIES-POSTER BOARD,
MARKERS
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA BHS: KHAN SUPPLIES- PRINTER, 140.76
USB/PRINTER CABLE
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II: REFRESHMENTS FOR 42.44
DISTRICT MEETING 9/16/14
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: Professional 34.96
Development: Para-educator
training on October 2, 2014
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE:CREDIT ON -155.42
MERCHANDISE RETURNED-
SUPPLIES & REFRESHMENTS FOR
DISTRICT PROFESSIONAL
DEVELOPMENT, LITERACY AND
DEPARTMENT MEETINGS ON
OCTOBER 1-3, 2014
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/IT: Classroom supplies 30.64
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: Professional 15.32
Development Meeting Supplies
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT: ADMIN MISC 81.65
OFFICE SUPPLIES-TISSUES,
WIPES, BATTERIES, SHEET
PROTECTERS, BINDERS, DIVIDERS
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: SUPPLIES & 49.48
REFRESHMENTS FOR DISTRICT
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT,
LITERACY AND DEPARTMENT
MEETINGS ON OCTOBER 1-3, 2014

93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: FLASH 62.79
DRIVES FOR SPEECH TRAINING
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93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/HEALTH PROF: CLASSROOM 185.58
SUPPLIES
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS FSC: Groceries for 159.74

Cooking class

93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHSAg: Ag Science Lab 22.28
Supplies
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: OFFICE- POST A NOTE 27.59

PADS, MARKERS

93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BLEACH, 190.48
DISTILLED WATER

93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: ASSISTIVE 100.19
TECHNOLOGY AND BEHAVIOR
SUPPLIES FOR BEHAVIOR

STUDENTS
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: ext cords, copy paper, 106.02
tape
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: ADDRESS STAMP 14.88
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES RAFT RIVER 193.24

PRESCHOOL: CLASSROOM

SUPPLIES FOR PRESCHOOL

PROGRAM
93058 10/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA LEP:PD SUPPLIES/SNACKS FOR 88.75

SIOP TRAINING OCTOBER 9, 2014

Totals for 93058 3,290.97

93059 10/31/2014 WARD, CINDY MALTA D RRHS:SECRETARY TRAVEL TO BANK 234.96

& cCo 7/11, 7/30, 8/27, 8/29,

9/9, 9/30, 10/14 534 MI

Totals for 93059 234.96

93060 10/31/2014 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID KFAC: RACK MOUNT FOR 2 PV-1 10.19
RECEIVERS

Totals for 93060 10.19

93062 10/31/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: BUS 11-1 DOOR WINDOW 207.07
AND DECALS

93062 10/31/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: BACK UP ALARM 08-5 287.54

AND 1 STOCK DISPLAY PRNDL
STEER POINTER FOR THOMAS
BUSES.
93062 10/31/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: BUS 07-2 & STOCK ~ 339.77

SURGE TANK KIT

93062 10/31/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: ALL BUSES~ HEATER 31.47
FANS

Totals for 93062 865.85

93063 10/31/2014 WILLES, JENNIFER BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: Reimbursement for 500.00

American Board abcte Test on

December 23, 2013.

Totals for 93063 500.00
93064 10/31/2014 WINDSOR'S INC. KIMBERLY ID KFAC: FLOWERS/SHRUBS FOR 218.10
LANDSCAPING
Totals for 93064 218.10
93065 10/31/2014 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 36.00
Totals for 93065 36.00
93066 10/31/2014 ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE DALLAS TX CRTC: Zee Medical Supplies 149.25
93066 10/31/2014 ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE DALLAS TX MAINT: MAINT SHOP- FIRST-AID 45.55
SUPPLIES

Totals for 93066 194.80
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 31,710.19 362.00 331,430.66 363,502.85
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 5,218.76 5,218.76
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 425.53 425.53
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 3,732.83 3,732.83
246 STATE SUBSTANCE ABUSE FUND 0.00 0.00 335.00 335.00
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 3,914.89 3,914.89
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 2,740.39 2,740.39
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 1,236.11 1,236.11
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 3,178.23 3,178.23
279 MEDICAID 0.00 0.00 11,516.00 11,516.00
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 89,657.57 0.00 66,873.67 156,531.24
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 48,705.19 48,705.19
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 169,689.78 0.00 0.00 169,689.78
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 291,057.54 362.00 479,307.26 770,726.80
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